Flash Results, Inc. - Contractor License

AAU Gulf Junior Olympics Primary District Meet
Challenger Columbia Stadium - 6/10/2023

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 1

Results
. 54  Kayla Oliver 8 Pearland Speed 19.88
Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under ) 55  Skylan Watson 6 Houston Visions 19.89
. Name Age Team Finals 56  Evan Cobbs 6 The Wings TC 20.09
Finals . ) 57  Amyri Charles 6 Atasc Titans 20.22
1 Kf‘h Roy ' 8 Tex'as Elite 14.90 58  Reece Bratton 7 Greater Houston 20.23
2 Nlna' Scypion . 8 Mainland Jaglllars 15.13 59 Kendall Warner 8 Cy-Fair Ravens 20.36
3 A'Millya Antoine 8 H-Town.Humcn 15.86 60  Chandler Mccorkle 5 Pearland Xpress 20.38
4 Azalea Walls 8 Space City 16.15 61  Abrianna Austin 8 B County Blaze 20.40
5 Bailee Sllmmons 8 Huntsvl Steppers 1641 62 Jordyn Colquitt 7 Dragons YT&F 20.41
6 Skylar Finney 7 Dragons YT&F 16.47 63  Tayleigh Bownes 6 NSide Striders 20.42
7 Zoe Fenix 8 Wharton Wave 16.49 64  Sophia Padron 8 Wharton Wave 20.46
8  Kamdyn Mccorkle 8 Pearland Xpress 16.55 65 A'maric Hairston 6 Alief Clovers 20.78
9 Skyl?ar Wade 8 Hou Rc.::d Raiders 16.66 66  Cidney Durant 6 Atasc Titans 20.89
10 Mclflnley Bandle 8 GP 'Strlders 16.70 67  Ariyah Williams 8 Pearland Xpress 20.95
11 Ga'rlelle Blggs 8 Mamla'nd Jaguars 16.75 68  Piper Morris 5 Unattached 21.09
12 Arlellc? Dillard 8 GP Strl'ders 16.78 69  A'Nylah Prince 6 Hou Pace Setters 21.12
13 Joy Dixon 8 The Wings TC 16.86 70  Emoni Spencer 8 Sheldon United 21.25
14  Skylar Owens 7 Pearland Xpress 16.95 71 Jayde Baker 7 Pearland Speed 21.39
IS Khennedi Benson § BeastMode USA 16.98 72 Zoe Sipp 7 The Wings TC 21.48
16 Lyric Lunford 8 G? Striders 17.01 73 Mariah Bates 6 Hou Pace Setters 21.70
17 Chance Coleman 8 Dirty SO}lf 17.23 74  Kari Woodard 6 B County Blaze 21.81
18 Layla Mc.(:fay 8 Space City 17.23 75  Loretta Roscoe 8 The Wings TC 21.86
19  Alena Wl.lllams 8 Dragons YT&F 17.24 76  Elayah Johnson 8 Hou Red Raiders 21.95
20 Skylé.ir Dixon 8 Hou Péce Setters 17.44 77 Mahiyah Kindle 5 Dirty Souf 22.09
21 Rylelgh Brooks 8 The Wings T? 17.74 78  Genesis Baltrip 6 Track Excel 22.39
22 Imani Marshall 7 H-Town Hurricn 17.77 79 Kaitlynn Scott 7 Richmond Elite 22.49
23 AvaDixon 6 Huntsvl Steppers 17.84 80 Mackenzie Hardy-Alics 6 Dragons YT&F 2274
24 Autrell Baltrip 7 Track Excel 17.90 81 Clayla Powell 6 The Wings TC 22.80
25 Mad%son Wa'ddel 8 BeastMode USA 17.95 82 Peace Obafaiye 5 The Wings TC 22.80
26  Keleiss Collins 8 Huntsvl Steppers 18.06 83 Xaia Fletcher 6 Space City 22.80
28 AV'eIY““ Caballero 8 BA R()-ad Warr 18.18 84  Nia Bratton 5 Greater Houston 24.03
29  Jeriah Powell 8 Cy-Fair Ravens 18.22 85  Rylann Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 24.28
30 Reagan Moses 7 BA Ro.ad Warr 18.23 86  Brooke Johnson 8 Hou Pace Setters 24.51
31 Melisa Burnett § GP Striders 18.35 87  Justice Miller 6 Alief Clovers 24.93
32 Ja(.le Childs 8 SPace City ) 18.45 88  Ivoryana Jeanpierrre 5 Silver Bullets 25.28
33 Paige Hart 8 Richmond Elite 18.48 89  Zahriyah Henry 6 Dragons YT&F 2551
34  Sydney Jones 7 Dragor.ls YT&F 18.52 90  Faith Tisby 5 The Wings TC 28.29
35 Dy}an Hayden 8 The Wings TC 18.58 91  Elyse Wilson' 6 Dragons YT&F 34.13
36 Cai Br'adley 7 Track Excel' 18.66 — Brooklyn Spiller 7 Pearland Speed DQ
37  Samaria Padmore 8 Sheldon United 18.70 .
) ) ---  Mila Lawson 7 Texas Cyclones DQ
38 Chaf.lty Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 1870 - Sydney Espinosa 8 Pearland Xpress DQ
39  Madisyn Ford 6 BeastMode USA 18.70 —  Ariana Mendoza 8 Alief Clovers DQ
40  Aubree Walker 8 CSA Burnerz 18.96
41  Leilah Johnson 7 The Wings TC 19.00 Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under
42 Bryelle Williams 6 Dragons YT&F 19.13 Name Age Team Finals
43 Xariyah Fletcher 8 Space City 19.13 Finals
44 Noelle Beck 7 Richmond Elite 19.16 1 Kali Roy 8 Texas Elite 30.70
45  Sarah Layla Lee 8 Dragons YT&F 19.25 2 Kamryn Cooper 8 Space City 32.18
46  Shyanne Moore 7 BeastMode USA 19.28 3 Azalea Walls 8 Space City 33.41
47  Naila Johnny 7 The Wings TC 19.38 4 Skylar Finney 7 Dragons YT&F 33.50
48  Phoenix Brooks 7 The Wings TC 19.42 5 A'Millya Antoine 8 H-Town Hurricn 33.64
49  Desmeia Kindle 8 Dirty Souf 19.58 6  Ameyah Martin 8 Dragons YT&F 34.86
50  Cala-Jayne Leblanc 6 Texas Elite 19.71 7  Arielle Dillard 8 GP Striders 34.98
51  Brielle Vincent 6 Pearland Speed 19.79 8  Zoe Fenix 8 Wharton Wave 35.04
52 Mia Pratt 8 H-Town Hurricn 19.80 9  Brielle Burley 7 Texas Elite 35.26
53 Khloe Sipp 6 The Wings TC 19.82 10 Sophia Robinson 8 Atasc Titans 35.30
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Finals ... (Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under) 65  Elayah Johnson 8 Hou Red Raiders 47.69
Name Age Team Finals 66  Piper Morris 5 Unattached 47.99
11 Nahla Brown 8 Unattached 35.79 67  Loretta Roscoe 8 The Wings TC 48.18
12 Skylar Dixon 8 Hou Pace Setters 35.84 68  Journee Davis 8 The Wings TC 48.94
13 Chance Coleman 8 Dirty Souf 36.18 69  Kari Woodard 6 B County Blaze 49.10
14  Journee Weaver 8 BeastMode USA 36.21 70  Mariah Bates 6 Hou Pace Setters 49.76
15  Alena Williams 8 Dragons YT&F 36.21 71  Kendall Warner 8 Cy-Fair Ravens 49.89
16  Ukailena Delroe 7 Huntsvl Steppers 36.33 72 Xaia Fletcher 6 Space City 52.69
17 Mckinley Randle 8 GP Striders 36.96 73 Mabhiyah Kindle 5 Dirty Souf 53.11
18  Lyric Lunford 8 GP Striders 37.87 74  Rylann Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 53.13
19  Imani Marshall 7 H-Town Hurricn 37.96 75  Mackenzie Hardy-Alies 6 Dragons YT&F 53.46
20  Skylar Owens 7 Pearland Xpress 38.62 76  Ivoryana Jeanpierrre 5 Silver Bullets 53.83
21  Maylaya Porter 8 Dynasty TC 38.99 77  Nia Bratton 5 Greater Houston 54.45
22 Sydney Jones 7 Dragons YT&F 39.07 78  Zahriyah Henry 6 Dragons YT&F 55.09
23 Jade Childs 8 Space City 39.38 79  Brooke Johnson 8 Hou Pace Setters 56.29
24 Jeriah Powell 8 Cy-Fair Ravens 39.42 80  C'ayla Powell 6 The Wings TC 56.31
25  Madisyn Ford 6 BeastMode USA 39.50 81  Justice Miller 6 Alief Clovers 59.15
26  Mila Lawson 7 Texas Cyclones 39.64 82  Faith Tisby 5 The Wings TC 1:05.38
27  Layla Mccray 8 Space City 39.72 83  Elyse Wilson' 6 Dragons YT&F 1:16.20
iz Zar;‘a_“ﬁ Pva\fmt"re j IS{heltdorll ;““ed z 2:‘5‘ Girls 400 Meter Dash $-under
abrietie Trester unisvl Sieppers ' Name Age Team Finals
30 Melisa Burnett 8 GP Striders 40.07 Final
31 Madison Waddel 8 BeastMode USA 40.10 nals .
1 Kamryn Cooper 8 Space City 1:14.52
32 Shyanne Moore 7 BeastMode USA 40.13 .
. ) 2 Skylar Finney 7 Dragons YT&F 1:16.17
33 Charity Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 40.14 .
34 Brielle Lewi 7 Rich d Elit 40.38 3 Ameyah Martin 8 Dragons YT&F 1:16.42
e e Hewis reamond = 11 ‘ 4 Skyllar Wade 8 HouRed Raiders  1:17.00
35  Noelle Beck 7 Richmond Elite 40.41 . .
36 CaiBradl 7 Track Bxcel 4042 5 Brielle Burley 7 Texas Elite 1:18.27
- i rJa . ; T;acw, XceTC 10 6  Joy Dixon § The Wings TC 1:18.98
i nn in .
13 Ua ato Uy K 7 G ¢ ‘ I-?S ) 4123 7  Kinsley Bridges 8 NSide Striders 1:19.11
39 Erenncayabb naka 6 T}rlea\;lj ot:con 41'59 8  Journee Weaver 8 BeastMode USA 1:19.73
40 BV?IL SI' ° ¢ 6 P ¢ ) 13gss d 41'61 9  Nahla Brown 8 Unattached 1:20.80
il B”e kel ";CG’_TI ; Pearland Speed 108 10 Ellani Collins 7 Mainland Jaguars ~ 1:22.73
100 yr} prier eariand spee ’ 11 A'Millya Antoine 8 H-Town Hurricn 1:23.74
42 Nyla Akins 8 Unattached 42.36 .
43 Amvri Charl 6 Atasc Tit 1263 12 Khennedi Benson 8 BeastMode USA 1:24.60
iy aaries ase THans ' 13 Casey Adams 8 Pearland Xpress 1:25.36
44 Jayde Baker 7 Pearland Speed 43.21
45 Brvelle Willi 6 D YT&F 4391 14  Maylaya Porter 8 Dynasty TC 1:25.84
46 Tryle 'e h}; 1ams 6 Nrsaionsst id 43'32 15  Keleiss Collins 8 Huntsvl Steppers 1:26.08
ayieighh Bownes 1de stnders ’ 16  Jamaica Houston 8 BeastMode USA 1:26.32
47  Sarah Layla Lee 8 Dragons YT&F 43.33 . .
48 Skvlan Wat 6 Houston Visi 43.45 17  Riley Woods 8 Mainland Jaguars 1:26.37
49 D Y an. ;so(; g D,O:S ;n f1s1ons 43'57 18  Gabrielle Wester 7 Huntsvl Steppers 1:27.43
meia Kin i .
50 Kesl eOalA ¢ g Pp }1] ZuS d 43.58 19  Brielle Vincent 6 Pearland Speed 1:30.31
51 p éy aH :t/er g R(?a}rl an dll);(?t 43'71 20  Imani Marshall 7 H-Town Hurricn 1:30.62
5 C’c,l;ge ]a) . 6 Altc m;r; e 43'89 21 Mila Lawson 7 Texas Cyclones 1:31.16
- Bl ny_ huian ; Sha?fi lgnét . Jrps 22 Trinity Bess § West Brazos 1:31.16
ré c1en Fyons ¢ o.n e ' 23 Sydney Espinosa 8 Pearland Xpress 1:31.17
54  Leilah Johnson 7 The Wings TC 44.90
24 Madelyn Wester 7 Huntsvl Steppers 1:31.25
55  Reece Bratton 7 Greater Houston 45.09 .
56 Chandler M " 5 Pearland X 45.95 25  Khari Watson 7 Greater Houston 1:33.23
57 C 12an e Eczli ¢ 6 Tear ar;:l.t press 45.61 26  Phoenix Brooks 7 The Wings TC 1:33.32
53 Ka'?l- aynse :t ane . R?XES ldeEl't 45'72 27  Shyanne Moore 7 BeastMode USA 1:33.34
w© a yﬁl © ; RTC hmon ‘ E;te roe 28 Autrell Baltrip 7 Track Excel 1:33.39
60 Aa'nae i lIJ_Irre.lyt 6 Allc fm(;)ln e 46.11 29  Ava Dixon 6 Huntsvl Steppers 1:33.61
61 G mar{e Balltrs. on 6 T ¢ K Eovelrs 46 A56 30  Raegan Vasquez 8 Texas Cyclones 1:34.69
nesi ri T X .
62 K.e c;s Sl :T, p 7 ac ¢ che 46.66 31  Brooklyn Spiller 7 Pearland Speed 1:35.01
o E'm ?rsy revine . S;’elz United P 32 Brielle Lewis 7 Richmond Elite  1:35.06
ot per.lcer eicon Lite ' 33 Skylan Watson 6 Houston Visions 1:37.78
64  A'Nylah Prince 6 Hou Pace Setters 47.19
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Finals ... (Girls 400 Meter Dash 8-under) Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under
Name Age Team Finals .
: - : Team Relay Finals
34  Tayleigh Bownes 6 NSide Striders 1:37.94 Finals
35  Dylan Hayden 8 The Wings TC 1:38.07
36 M};disyn ]Zord 6 BeastMoie USA 14111 I Space City A 1:03.63
37  Nyla Akins 8 Unattached 1:41.24 1) Azalea Walls 8 2) Jade Childs 8
) . 3) Kamryn Cooper 8 4) Layla Mccray 8
38  Emoni Spencer 8 Sheldon United 1:41.56 2 Mainland Jaguars A 1:04.64
39  Genesis Baltrip 6 Track Excel 1:42.09 1) Ellani Collins 7 2) Garielle Riggs 8
40  Jeriah Powell 8 Cy-Fair Ravens 1:42.94 3) Nina Scypion 8 4) Riley Woods 8
41 Khloe Sipp 6 The Wings TC 1:43.66 3 Pearland Track Xpress A 1:06.72
42 Ariyah Williams 8 Pearland Xpress 1:44.54 1) Casey Adams 8 2) Kamdyn Mccorkle 8
43 Sophia Padron 8 Wharton Wave 1:45.18 3) Skylar Owens 7 4) Sydney Espinosa 8
44  Kayla Oliver 8 Pearland Speed 1:46.22 4 Huntsvl Steppers A 1:07.99
45  A'Nylah Prince 6 Hou Pace Setters 1:48.34 1) Ava Dixon 6 2) Bailee Simmons 8
46  Kari Woodard 6 B County Blaze 1:49.31 3) Keleiss Collins 8 4) Ukailena Delroe 7
47  Janae Murray 7 Richmond Elite 1:50.76 5 BeastMode USA A 1:09.67
48  Kimberly Trevino 7 Quest TC 1:54.92 1) Jamaica Houston 8 2) Journee Weaver 8
49  Abrianna Austin 8 B County Blaze 1:56.74 3) Khennedi Benson 8 4) Madison Waddel 8
50  Zoe Sipp 7 The Wings TC 1:57.16 6  GP Striders A 1:10.89
51  Mariah Bates 6 Hou Pace Setters 1:58.71 1) Arielle Dillard 8 2) Lyric Lunford 8
52 Rylann Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 2:15.50 3) Mckinley Randle 8 4) Melisa Burnett 8
53  Zahriyah Henry 6 Dragons YT&F 2:21.35 7 The Wings Track Club A 11272
1) Dylan Hayden 8 2) Joy Dixon 8
Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under 3) Phoenix Brooks 7 4) Ryleigh Brooks 8
Name Age Team Finals 8  Atasc Titans A 1:15.95
Finals 1) Amyri Charles 6 2) Charity Thomas 6
1 Ameyah Martin 8 Dragons YT&F 2:55.91 3) Cidney Durant 6 4) Sophia Robinson 8
2 Kinsley Bridges 8 NSide Striders 3:05.46 9  Dragons YT&F A 1:16.91
3 AvaJohnson 8 Alief Clovers 3:06.92 1) Alena Williams 8 2) Jordyn Colquitt 7
4 Skyllar Wade 8 Hou Red Raiders 3:07.59 3) Sarah Layla Lee 8 4) Sydney Jones 7
5 Maylaya Porter 8 Dynasty TC 3:07.91 10 The Wings Track Club B 1:19.25
6  Nahla Brown 8 Unattached 3:12.97 1) Aubrey Williams 7 2) Journee Davis 8
7  Kamdyn Mccorkle 8 Pearland Xpress 3:14.16 3) Leilah Johnson 7 4) Naila Johnny 7
8  Casey Adams 8 Pearland Xpress 3:18.69 11 The Wings Track Club D 1:36.43
9  Abigail Rawls 8 Pearland Xpress 3:18.88 1) Clayla Powell 6 2) Evan Cobbs 6
10 Taylor Baymon 7 Greater Houston 3:20.88 3) Khloe Sipp 6 4) Skhii Tate 6
11 Raegan Vasquez 8 Texas Cyclones 3:26.56 Girls Long Jump 8-under
12 Adrian Skinner 8 Unattached 3:31.83 Name Age Team Finals
13 Madelyn Wester 7 Huntsvl Steppers 3:31.88 Finals
14 Trinity Bess 8 West Brazos 3:36.31 1 KaliRoy 8 Texas Elite 12-07.75
15 Khari Watson 7 Greater Houston 3:39.12 2 Nina Scypion 8 Mainland Jaguars ~ 11-02.25
16 Jaida Mays 7 Pearland Speed 3:41.24 3 Trinity Bess 8 West Brazos 10-07.50
17  Bradleigh Lyons 7 Sheldon United 4:02.72 4  Brielle Burley 7 Texas Elite 10-04.75
18 Nyla Akins 8 Unattached 4:06.76 5  Bailee Simmons 8 Huntsvl Steppers ~ 10-04.50
19 Vivian Mercado 8 Pearland Speed 4:21.63 6  Ellani Collins 7 Mainland Jaguars  10-04.25
Girls 1500 Meter Run 8-under 7  Chance Coleman 8 Dirty Souf 10-04.00
Name Age Team Finals 8  Reagan Moses 7 BA Road Warr 9-11.50
Finals 9  Xariyah Fletcher 8 Space City 9-11.00
1 Kinsley Bridges 8 NSide Striders 6:21.50 10 Riley Woods 8 Mainland Jaguars  9-02.75
2 Ava Johnson 3 Alief Clovers 6:28.52 11 Sophia Robinson 8 Atasc Titans 9-01.25
3 Abigail Rawls 8 Pearland Xpress 6:39.57 12 Urenne.lya Unaka 7 Greater Hou.ston 8-11.00
4 Adrian Skinner 3 Unattached 7:02.41 12 Sam?rla Padmore 8 Sheldon United 8-11.00
5 Jaida Mays 7 Pearland Speed 3:33.50 14 Ukalllena ]?elroe 7 Hur.ltsvl Steppers 8-06.50
6  Vivian Mercado 8 Pearland Speed 8:50.44 15 Garielle Riggs 8 Mainland Jaguars 8-06.00
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Finals ... (Girls Long Jump 8-under)
Name Age Team Finals
16  Ryleigh Brooks 8 The Wings TC 8-05.25
17 Skylar Dixon 8 Hou Pace Setters 8-02.75
18  Reece Bratton 7 Greater Houston 7-07.00
19  Cala-Jayne Leblanc 6 Texas Elite 7-06.00
20  Avelynn Caballero 8 BA Road Warr 7-05.00
21 Ariyah Williams 8 Pearland Xpress 7-04.00
22 Mia Pratt 8 H-Town Hurricn 6-09.00
23 Noelle Beck 7 Richmond Elite 6-05.00
24 Taylor Baymon 7 Greater Houston 6-03.75
25  Gabrielle Wester 7 Huntsvl Steppers 6-03.50
26  Kaitlynn Scott 7 Richmond Elite 6-02.50
27  Mabhiyah Kindle 5 Dirty Souf 6-02.00
28  Lauren White 8 Mainland Jaguars 5-10.00
29  Madelyn Wester 7 Huntsvl Steppers 5-02.75
30  Nia Bratton 5 Greater Houston 5-02.00
30  Bradleigh Lyons 7 Sheldon United 5-02.00
32 Kimberly Trevino 7 Quest TC 4-10.25
---  Zoe Fenix 8 Wharton Wave FOUL
---  Janae Murray 7 Richmond Elite FOUL
---  Liberty Bailey 8 Pearland Xpress FOUL
---  Bryelle Williams 6 Dragons YT&F FOUL
Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Mia Pratt 8 H-Town Hurricn 15-09.00
2 Raelyn Williams 7 Pearland Xpress 13-02.75
3 Urennaya Unaka 7 Greater Houston 13-01.75
4 Journee Davis 8 The Wings TC 13-00.25
5 Brielle Lewis 7 Richmond Elite 10-02.75
6  Paige Hart 8 Richmond Elite 9-06.50
7  Xaia Fletcher 6 Space City 7-01.50
8  Ariana Mendoza 8 Alief Clovers 6-05.00
9  Justice Miller 6 Alief Clovers 6-02.25
Girls Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 8-under
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Jamaica Houston 8 BeastMode USA 33-10
2 Jordyn Colquitt 7 Dragons YT&F 26-02
3 Cai Bradley 7 Track Excel 25-07
4 Jaida Mays 7 Pearland Speed 22-11
5 Xariyah Fletcher 8 Space City 20-07
6  Khari Watson 7 Greater Houston 20-06
7  Desmeia Kindle 8 Dirty Souf 20-05
8  Raelyn Williams 7 Pearland Xpress 20-00
9  Lauren White 8 Mainland Jaguars 19-03
10 Jayde Baker 7 Pearland Speed 18-11
11 Ariana Mendoza 8 Alief Clovers 13-02
---  Ayden Henderson 7 BeastMode USA ND
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under Finals ... (Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under) '
. Name Age Team Finals
Name Age Team Finals B
Final 53 Aceson Starling 7 Hou Pace Setters 17.22
inals
54 JoshuaL 8 D YT&F 17.25
1 John Adams 8 BeastMode USA 14.42 o TOS u;[, e,ni ) Nr:,ionsst . 172
2 Abdul Tate Jr 8 Dragons YT&F 14.69 iy me Rm;l ; NSTde Str?ders 1730
3 Diondre Brown 8 Tri city Tigers 14.98 57 "lflxonGled 6 Thl \i]_ t ;2 17'41
4  Kais King-Taylor 8 Dragons YT&F 15.14 58 Zyce Al? ney 7 p el lzgss d 17'42
5 Corvest Thompson 8 BeastMode USA 15.17 59 Dane . I?Ind g Begr an llg)lee 17'43
6  Denver Steed 8 CSA Burnerz 15.23 60 SIamarlJ Tl son 7 B Otlll\;tyd [a]zeA 17'49
7 Wilson Campbell IV 8 BeastMode USA 15.28 ricere Johnson castvlode '
. . 61  Kingsten Jordan 8 GP Striders 17.50
8  Mason Mitchel 8 The Wings TC 15.46 .
. 62  Karson Wright 7 BeastMode USA 17.51
9  Majik Bishop 8 Track Excel 15.56 63 Beniamin Smith 8 Houston Visi 17.51
10 Bradyn Craft 8 Hou Red Raiders 15.62 cryamin St ouston visions '
. 64  Evan Richard Jr 7 The Wings TC 17.52
11 Jeremy Bellinger II 8 Dragons YT&F 15.63 65  Jakingvin Spi 7 NA 17.52
12 Peyton Herrera 8 BeastMode USA 15.70 66 Da mgvu; p1v§:y 7 Sheldon United 17.62
13 Jace Holland 8 CSA Burnerz 15.76 o Deinon; ranets ; The v&(;'n n}é 175
14 Karson Williams 8 The Wings TC 15.77 o8 My 1“ ,ﬂ?if ; - ¢ R”C‘lg; . e
15 Warrien Lathon 8 Tri city Tigers 15.85 60 Ka‘r esl i -ayne : 8 Sou eC't aders 17'71
16  Jonah Garza 8 B County Blaze 15.87 0 3 am OJarllf - 8 Tpaclel yl 17'80
17 Noah Palacios 8 BeastMode USA 15.90 - Ce;o,“f a]; Sk ) Nr:_cd S’EC_Z .
18 Jet Jacob 8 Sheldon United 15.90 ristian Burks e SHicers '
. 72 Taylor Grey 7 Track Excel 17.86
19 Josiah Hogue 8 Dynasty TC 15.92 i . B
. 73 Timothy Smithers lii 8 Dragons YT&F 17.89
20  Drayden Tyrone 8 Space City 15.96
o 74  Kyson Garner 6 Pearland Xpress 17.98
21  Lance Perdue Jr 8 Tri city Tigers 15.99 75 Maior Lewi $ D YT&F 17.99
22 Mikel Pittman 8 Dragons YT&F 16.04 yor Lewis ragons '
. o 76  Preston Mitchell 7 The Wings TC 18.04
23 Brandon Rainer 8 Tri city Tigers 16.12 .
. 77  Khiorid Clarke 7 Hou Pace Setters 18.09
24  Logan Banks 8 Space City 16.16 78 Louis Branford 7 D YT&F 18.16
25 Marquise Ford 8 Track Excel 16.17 79 D°u‘sd “le OL ; . Bragg\r/’: o USA 620
26  Easton Mcgowan 8 Track Excel 16.18 80 T Zan ;ed ankr 6 Peasl ;)Se d 18.23
27  Jaxson White 6 Dragons YT&F 16.20 81 Kah erT M T:ﬂs . Hez;r an Hpee‘ 18'26
ri inn -Town Hurricn .
28  Mareece Payne 8 Hou Red Raiders 16.23 82 P .a . CJ kf:.y 6 Al (;V(V:l e 1831
29  Isaac Sotuminu 6 Mainland Jaguars 16.28 rm‘ce. on Jenkins tetiovers '
83  Christian Hall 6 Track Excel 18.36
30  Asher Denman 6 Pearland Speed 16.30 . .
. 84  Zion Brown 7 GP Striders 18.43
31  Brodrick Johnson 8 Texas Speed 16.39
. 85  Caleb Weathersby 6 CSA Burnerz 18.56
32 Mayson Barber 8 The Wings TC 16.39 L .
L. : 86  Nnamdi Adisa 7 Atasc Titans 18.62
33 Solomon Hebert 8 Tri city Tigers 16.46 87 L 4 Kwasikoui 8 The Wi TC 18.66
34 Kaleb Beverly 8 BeastMode USA 16.56 . Degend VSVE“ p‘“d ; ; The W?“gs 10 6 cs
35  Carson Grant 8 GP Striders 16.56 %9 Keatun g . epparc.r 7 B(e? lrtlgsBl 18.68
36  Aubrey Carter 8 Track Excel 16.59 00 P ryton L oms 7 U (t)tunli/ d aze 18.84
37  Jordan Sanders 7 Hou Pace Setters 16.66 01 Bax (;n i 5 Dna ac i(T&F 18.86
38 Justin Davis 8 Hou Red Raiders 16.80 0 Mrazh?;_ ones . Gragto“SH t 1696
39 Roderick Cloud 8 Tri city Tigers 16.81 o3 De - B‘VTS . RTte e d";,:’" 19,00
40  Zane Banks 7 Pearland Speed 16.83 04 Cﬁv,let_ e;: 5 ch rson S tlte 19'03
41  Torin Cook 8 Tri city Tigers 16.84 95 Ills 1:1}11 plencer 6 Hou Ra((:ieRe.ders 19'13
42 Kurt Dunmore Jr 6 Mainland Jaguars 16.85 O SRoats ou fed Ralders '
. ) 96  Jackson Jones 5 Texas Speed 19.34
43 Taylor Collins 8 Hou Red Raiders 16.91 07 Al R d 5 The Wings TC 19.39
44 Dion Purcell 8 BA Road Warr 16.92 Onzo Beynolds ,e mnes '
. . . 98  Asher Watson 7 Dirty Souf 19.56
45  Major Jeanpierre 7 Silver Bullets 16.96 9 B P 8 HT Huri 19.57
46  Ayden Henderson 7 BeastMode USA 16.99 100 Jrar%nall\r/} t&lerry 7 Tl’-l (;:Vm ull:rclcn 19.60
47 Quinten Stubblefield 7 Space City 17.11 arvis Viotiey ¢ hngs ‘
. 101 Joseph Hackney Jr 6 Track Excel 19.71
48  Jayce Underwood 6 Mainland Jaguars 17.13 102 Tavdin G 7 Track Excel 19.78
49  Malachi Wise 8 Pearland Speed 17.14 103 ]\;,yhml Jrey bs 111 ; Hrba(; v )l(ce.t 19'91
i i i .
50  Caysen Laday 8 The Wings TC 17.14 4 B cnae aS°° _tsh . s%d ;O_Cd Y 10,02
51  Khaison Bell 8 B County Blaze 17.16 105 Aert”f’m”;{ i ) o1 ‘:E ! lers 007
52 Kori Clayton 8 Golden Triangle 17.19 n otne Howar rac . xee ’
106  Kingston Boutte 6 The Wings TC 20.11
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107  Corey Pinter 7 Mainland Jaguars 20.23 Finals ... (Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under)
107  Mekhi Johnson 6 Hou Red Raiders 20.23 Name Age Team Finals
109  Kevin Razumovski 6 High Velocity 20.30 22 Bentley Felder 8 BeastMode USA 34.18
110 Landon Curtis 6 BeastMode USA 20.44 22 Mayson Barber 8 The Wings TC 34.18
111 Ashton Miller 7 Alief Clovers 20.49 24 Easton Mcgowan 8 Track Excel 34.23
112 Jase Hart 6 H-Town Hurricn 20.51 25  Aubrey Carter 8 Track Excel 34.24
113 Marcos Padron 6 Wharton Wave 20.52 26  Gregory Julian III 8 BeastMode USA 34.25
114  Ellington Jacobs 6 Jacobs Sport 20.64 27  Jonah Garza 8 B County Blaze 34.34
115 Cameron Mendiola 6 Dragons YT&F 20.77 28  Lance Perdue Jr 8 Tri city Tigers 34.39
116  Khalil Cooper 5 Space City 20.95 29  Zachariah Winn 8 Sheldon United 34.44
117 Tatum Carrier 6 CSA Burnerz 20.96 30  Solomon Hebert 8 Tri city Tigers 34.46
118 Cedric Howard III 7 Atasc Titans 21.14 31  Vance Moye 8 The Wings TC 34.48
119  Jayce Ealy 6 Sheldon United 21.25 32 Jordan Sanders 7 Hou Pace Setters 34.65
120  Cameron Tisby 6 The Wings TC 21.55 33 Zane Allen 7 Pearland Speed 34.71
121 Akire Jones 5 Hou Pace Setters 21.58 34  Marquise Ford 8 Track Excel 34.72
122 Braxton Chance 6 Hou Pace Setters 21.66 35  Quinten Stubblefield 7 Space City 34.73
123 Levi Nelson 7 Golden Triangle 21.86 36  Kaleb Beverly 8 BeastMode USA 34.77
124 Jevaughn Threatt-Ray Jr 6 CSA Burnerz 21.86 37  Major Jeanpierre 7 Silver Bullets 34.97
125  Kriegan Bridges 5 NSide Striders 21.87 38  Asher Denman 6 Pearland Speed 35.14
126 Tre'Vaughn Harden Jr 5 Space City 22.13 39  Hakeem Davis 7 The Wings TC 35.18
127 Kha'Lon Harris 6 The Wings TC 22.13 40  Keelan Jackson 7 Top Flight YTC 35.18
128  Aaron Junco 6 Atasc Titans 2229 41  Brodrick Johnson 8 Texas Speed 35.33
129  Levi Hoskins 5 Space City 22.73 42 Josiah Hogue 8 Dynasty TC 35.36
130 Autrell Baltrip 5 Track Excel 22.80 43 Zane Banks 7 Pearland Speed 35.39
131 Oliver Chen 6 High Velocity 24.73 44  Mason Fernandez 7 Houston Visions 35.49
132 Noah Miller 5 Alief Clovers 24.86 45  Benjamin Smith 8 Houston Visions 35.69
133 Sergio Mendoza 5 Alief Clovers 25.37 46  Bradyn Craft 8 Hou Red Raiders 35.72
134 Kiko Houston 5 BeastMode USA 33.44 47  Zeus Perry 6 Mainland Jaguars 35.92
---  Timothy Roland 7 Alief Clovers DQ 48  Ayer Tryon 8 The Wings TC 35.97
--- Michael Francois Ti 6 Sheldon United DQ 49  Markeith Payne Jr 7 Hou Red Raiders 36.00
---  Stafford Jones 6 Hou Pace Setters DQ 50  Karson Wright 7 BeastMode USA 36.01
1 D F i hel it .04
Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under 22 Ter_noge l:anms ; ,Sr ,e (_ionT[_jm ed zz 87
Name Age Team Finals orm oo ri ity 1gers '
Final 53 Ethan Bell 7 Sheldon United 36.16
inals . -
54 Brandon R 8 T T 36.25
1 Abdul Tate Jr 8 Dragons YT&F 30.87 ran .on amer i ity Tigers
. 55  Jamari Ford 7 Track Excel 36.39
2 Darrius Campbell 8 Track Excel 31.05 56 Carter Willi 2 Sheldon United 36,55
3 John Adams § BeastMode USA  31.06 arter Wiiams eidon PIe '
. - 57  Kasen Davis 8 Golden Triangle 36.71
4  Diondre Brown 8 Tri city Tigers 31.24 . o
. 58  Roderick Cloud 8 Tri city Tigers 36.72
5 William Parker II 8 Dragons YT&F 32.01 50 7 Redd 7 NSide Strid 36.90
6 Majik Bishop § Track Excel 32.25 o S Ponind St O
in rlan .
7  Jeremy Bellinger II 8 Dragons YT&F 32.73 61 ;ia(_: B S“ g Befj a ¢ ]I;e 3727
8  Wilson Campbell TV 8 BeastMode USA 32.88 P ;"ZO\;‘] 1: b ‘;‘m dyX aze a4
9  Warrien Lathon 8 Tri city Tigers 32.95 63 Ta € GI(ZI € 6 T;ar\;avr.l [;rzss 37'51
10 Mason Mitchel 8 The Wings TC 33.03 yee badney © mes '
L. 64  Preston Mitchell 7 The Wings TC 37.66
11 Kais King-Taylor 8 Dragons YT&F 33.25 . .
. 65  Kori Clayton 8 Golden Triangle 37.80
12 Dylan Carter 8 Space City 33.34 .
. . 66  Aceson Starling 7 Hou Pace Setters 37.95
13 Jeremy Lewis 8 Space City 33.62 . . .
. 67  Justin Davis 8 Hou Red Raiders 38.13
14 Drayden Tyrone 8 Space City 33.63 .
68  Khiorid Clarke 7 Hou Pace Setters 38.19
15  Jacob Gray 8 Dragons YT&F 33.64 69  Chadd Ball 8 BeastMode USA 1822
16 Jet Jacob § Sheldon United 33.67 ade ma castviode '
. 70  Jayce Underwood 6 Mainland Jaguars 38.24
17 Jaxson White 6 Dragons YT&F 33.77 71 Malachi Wi 2 Pearland Speed 3831
18 Logan Banks § Space City 34.04 Ty Lo T D 1854
19  Callen Dalme 8 Mainland Jaguars 34.09 7 Toulls (;arl1l-or g Hrag](;nz Raid 3 8. 56
20  Isaac Sotuminu 6 Mainland Jaguars 34.17 74 Kily o.rMokims 7 HO_}J ¢ H & ‘ers 38'63
21 Cruz Mcdaniel 8 Pearland Xpress 34.18 . ar Mekimney “rown Furren '
75  Sincere Johnson 7 BeastMode USA 38.64
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76  Dylan Ross 7 The Wings TC 38.79 Finals ... (Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under)
77  Damari Hudson 8 B County Blaze 39.17 Name Age Team Finals
78  Troy Minick 8 NSide Striders 39.20 132 Noah Miller 5 Alief Clovers 55.13
79  Paxton Le 7 Unattached 39.46 133 Kriegan Bridges 5 NSide Striders 55.34
80  Kyson Garner 6 Pearland Xpress 39.74 134 Sergio Mendoza 5 Alief Clovers 1:04.58
81  Kingsten Jordan 8 GP Striders 39.86 ---  Mareece Payne 8 Hou Red Raiders DQ
82  Nnamdi Adisa 7 Atasc Titans 39.93
83  Alonzo Adams 8 CSA Burnerz 39.94 Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under
84  Dion Purcell 8 BA Road Warr 39.97 Name Age Team Finals
85  Legend Kwasikpui 8 The Wings TC 40.08 Finals
86  Brayden Spotts 7 Sheldon United 40.08 1 Darrius Campbell 8 Track Excel 1:08.64
87  Deandre Clark Jr 6 BeastMode USA 40.11 2 Elijah Smith 8 CSA Burnerz 1:09.42
88  Taylor Grey 7 Track Excel 40.34 3 William Parker I1 8 Dragons YT&F 1:12.34
89  (Carlin Stake Jr 8 United Speed 40.43 4 Jacob Gray 8 Dragons YT&F 1:12.93
90  Christian Hall 6 Track Excel 40.54 5 Caleb Tisby 8 The Wings TC 1:14.24
91  Princeton Jenkins 6 Alief Clovers 40.62 6 Josiah Hogue 8 Dynasty TC 1:15.22
92 Christian Spencer 5 Hou Pace Setters 4074 7  Easton Mcgowan 8 Track Excel 1:16.22
93 Stafford Jones 6 Hou Pace Setters 41.02 8  Cullen Marshall 8 NSide Striders 1:16.61
94  Landon Ballard 6 Pearland Xpress 4125 9  Major Jeanpierre 7 Silver Bullets 1:16.81
95  Zion Brown 7 GP Striders 4139 10 Devan Howard 8 The Wings TC 1:16.97
96  Brayden Jones 5 Dragons YT&F 41.45 11 Vaughan Smith 8 Greater Houston 1:17.09
97  Jaden Adams 6 Pearland Speed 4171 12 Callen Dalme 8 Mainland Jaguars 1:18.01
98  Jackson Jones 5 Texas Speed 41.77 13 Enoch Durant III 8 Atasc Titans 1:18.11
99  Mekhi Bivens 6 Greater Houston 42.04 14 Silas Callies 7 CSA Burnerz 1:18.32
100 Landon Curtis 6 BeastMode USA 42.16 15  Bentley Felder 8 BeastMode USA 1:18.76
101 Joseph Hackney Jr 6 Track Excel 42.20 16 Zachariah Winn 8 Sheldon United 1:19.18
102 Kain Solarie 8 Space City 42.22 16  Corey Ford Jr 8 The Wings TC 1:19.18
103 Taydin Grey 7 Track Excel 42.68 18  Isaac Sotuminu 6 Mainland Jaguars 1:19.89
104  Benjamin Smith 7 NSide Striders 42.81 19 Ayer Tryon 8 The Wings TC 1:20.10
105 Cameron Nicks 6 Hou Pace Setters 4330 20  Benjamin Smith 8 Houston Visions 1:20.12
106  My'Kes East II 7 Mainland Jaguars 43.51 21 Bryce Buckley 8 NSide Striders 1:2027
107 Khalil Cooper 5 Space City 43.86 22 Zane Banks 7 Pearland Speed 1:20.49
108 Davie' Beck 8 Richmond Elite 43.90 23 Zane Allen 7 Pearland Speed 1:21.43
109  Mekhi Johnson 6 Hou Red Raiders 43.99 24 Caleb Wolfe 7 Pearland Xpress 1:21.58
110  Jase Hart 6 H-Town Hurricn 44.13 25  Jonah Garza 8 B County Blaze 1:21.64
111 Carson Grant 8 GP Striders 44.28 26  Cruz Mcdaniel 8 Pearland Xpress 1:21.71
112 Brannan Perry 8 H-Town Hurricn 44.42 27  Chadd Ball 8 BeastMode USA 1:21.84
113 Antoine Howard 6 Track Excel 44.56 28  Noah Palacios 8 BeastMode USA 1:22.25
114 Raymond Hopson I1I 6 The Wings TC 44.64 29 Asher Denman 6 Pearland Speed 1:22.56
115  Collin Shoals 6 Hou Red Raiders 44.69 30 Isaac Atkins 8 Pearland Speed 1:22.56
116  Cameron Mendiola 6 Dragons YT&F 45.11 31 Keelan Jackson 7 Top Flight YTC 1:23.35
117 Kevin Razumovski 6 High Velocity 45.64 32 Kurt Dunmore Jr 6 Mainland Jaguars 1:23.65
118 Asher Watson 7 Dirty Souf 45.83 33 Drew Thomas 7 Greater Houston 1:23.76
119  Justice Davis 6 The Wings TC 45.95 34  Mason Fernandez 7 Houston Visions 1:24.02
120 Liam Bellamy 8 High Velocity 46.20 35  Gregory Julian III 8 BeastMode USA 1:24.39
121 Levi Hoskins 5 Space City 47.40 36  Brodrick Johnson 8 Texas Speed 1:24.65
122 Levi Nelson 7 Golden Triangle 47.41 37 John Mills 8 The Wings TC 1:24.71
123 Michael Jacobs 111 7 High Velocity 47.61 38 Jamari Ford 7 Track Excel 1:24.75
124  Braxton Chance 6 Hou Pace Setters 47.91 39  Carter Williams 8 Sheldon United 1:25.03
125 Landyn Randall 5 Huntsvl Steppers 48.06 40  Mei-Ki Calhoun 8 Greater Houston 1:25.53
126  Jayce Ealy 6 Sheldon United 48.16 41  Jet Jacob 8 Sheldon United 1:25.96
127 Tre'Vaughn Harden Jr 5 Space City 48.51 42 Khi Antalan 8 Pearland Xpress 1:26.23
128  Jevaughn Threatt-Ray Jr 6 CSA Burnerz 49.46 43 Taylor Grey 7 Track Excel 1:26.40
129 Autrell Baltrip 5 Track Excel 49.58 44 Kingsten Jordan 8 GP Striders 1:26.71
130 Akire Jones 5 Hou Pace Setters 51.05 45 Roget Maddox 8 10 Speed TC 1:27.04
131  Oliver Chen 6 High Velocity 5226 46  Michael Huff Jr 8 The Wings TC 1:27.20
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Honest Mcneese
Hakeem Davis
Markeith Payne Jr

Nicodemus Joseph Jr

Mikel Pittman
Khiorid Clarke
Ethan Bell

Bryson Washington

Legend Kwasikpui
Aceson Starling
Khaison Bell
Jaiden Tyson
Damari Hudson
Malachi Wise
Carson Grant
Landon Ballard
Ellington Jacobs
Jarvis Motley
Brayden Spotts
Deandre Clark Jr
Mason Junco
Nnamdi Adisa
Langston Mikell
Kingston Boutte
Jase Hart

Ayden Henderson
Jarell Taylor Jr
Mekhi Johnson
Brensen Stevens

Raymond Hopson III

Jerome Jacks II1
Ronin Martinez
Stafford Jones
Brannan Perry
Cameron Tisby
Marcos Padron
Cameron Mendiola
Landon Curtis
Kevin Razumovski
Justice Davis
Collin Shoals
Kha'Lon Harris
Kasen Davis
Jaden Adams
Aaron Junco

Zion Brown
Braxton Chance
Michael Jacobs 111
Jayce Ealy

Oliver Chen
Legend Franklin

Brayson Washington

BN e e MRS B« YR Bike ) Wike) Wie - Bk ) Nike Wi e e N N NN N N Sl e RN B NN e TR RN Bie Wit N SIS B = RN BEEN Bie N e e S <Iie R C e IR R IS BN Rl e GRS BN B

NSide Striders
The Wings TC
Hou Red Raiders
Golden Triangle
Dragons YT&F
Hou Pace Setters
Sheldon United
BeastMode USA
The Wings TC
Hou Pace Setters
B County Blaze
Golden Triangle
B County Blaze
Pearland Speed
GP Striders
Pearland Xpress
Jacobs Sport
The Wings TC
Sheldon United
BeastMode USA
Atasc Titans
Atasc Titans

The Wings TC
The Wings TC
H-Town Hurricn
BeastMode USA
BeastMode USA
Hou Red Raiders
Golden Triangle
The Wings TC
Track Excel
High Velocity
Hou Pace Setters
H-Town Hurricn
The Wings TC
Wharton Wave
Dragons YT&F
BeastMode USA
High Velocity
The Wings TC
Hou Red Raiders
The Wings TC
Golden Triangle
Pearland Speed
Atasc Titans

GP Striders

Hou Pace Setters
High Velocity
Sheldon United
High Velocity
Atasc Titans
BeastMode USA

1:27.30
1:27.52
1:27.67
1:28.90
1:29.01
1:29.05
1:29.10
1:29.27
1:29.64
1:30.03
1:30.07
1:30.08
1:30.43
1:31.28
1:32.78
1:33.67
1:33.76
1:34.04
1:34.87
1:34.91
1:35.53
1:35.86
1:36.45
1:37.19
1:37.49
1:37.70
1:37.84
1:38.19
1:38.31
1:38.39
1:39.11
1:39.15
1:40.23
1:40.72
1:41.25
1:41.29
1:41.94
1:42.01
1:44.28
1:45.01
1:45.29
1:47.44
1:47.54
1:47.82
1:52.49
1:52.67
1:54.48
1:59.79
2:00.11
2:10.44
2:34.67

DQ

Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under

Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Devan Howard 8 The Wings TC 2:51.33
2 Bryson Allen 8 Greater Houston 2:59.23
3 Enoch Durant III 8 Atasc Titans 3:00.19
4 Corey Ford Jr 8 The Wings TC 3:02.17
5 Charles Thomas 7 The Wings TC 3:03.31
6  Caleb Wolfe 7 Pearland Xpress 3:04.79
7  Aaron Garza 8 10 Speed TC 3:10.30
8  Cullen Marshall 8 NSide Striders 3:10.31
9  Cayden Cole 8 Dirty Souf 3:12.82
10 Bryce Buckley 8 NSide Striders 3:12.82
11 Cruz Mcdaniel 8 Pearland Xpress 3:13.63
12 Isaac Atkins 8 Pearland Speed 3:16.40
13 Khi Antalan 8 Pearland Xpress 3:17.39
14 Brayson Washington 7 BeastMode USA 3:17.93
15  Jamari Ford 7 Track Excel 3:18.74
16  Roget Maddox 8 10 Speed TC 3:20.00
17 Cortney Pacely II 7 BeastMode USA 3:21.53
18  Mason Fernandez 7 Houston Visions 3:23.58
19 Mason Junco 8 Atasc Titans 3:25.96
20  Bryson Washington 7 BeastMode USA 3:26.41
21 Amir Sherman 8 BeastMode USA 3:30.19
22 Carlin Stake Jr 8 United Speed 3:32.82
23 Terrion Richardson II 7 BeastMode USA 3:33.50
24 George Willsey 8 Texas Cyclones 3:43.28
25  Ronin Martinez 8 High Velocity 3:43.84
26  Jarell Taylor Jr 7 BeastMode USA 3:44.90
27  Brayden Spotts 7 Sheldon United 3:45.02
28  Brensen Stevens 7 Golden Triangle 3:49.32
29  Liam Bellamy 8 High Velocity 3:53.29
30  Cedric Howard III 7 Atasc Titans 3:55.01
31  Legend Franklin 7 Atasc Titans 4:48.13
Boys 1500 Meter Run 8-under
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Devan Howard 8 The Wings TC 6:02.17
2 Charles Thomas 7 The Wings TC 6:16.71
3 Enoch Durant I1I 8 Atasc Titans 6:17.25
4 Aaron Garza 8 10 Speed TC 6:29.13
5 Bryce Buckley 8 NSide Striders 6:41.33
6  Brayson Washington 7 BeastMode USA 6:50.42
7  Noah Reynolds 7 BeastMode USA 6:58.71
8  Bryson Washington 7 BeastMode USA 7:02.86
9  Cayden Cole 8 Dirty Souf 7:07.03
10 Khi Antalan 8 Pearland Xpress 7:11.30
11 Carlin Stake Jr 8 United Speed 7:26.51
12 Liam Bellamy 8 High Velocity 7:42.26
13 George Willsey 8 Texas Cyclones 7:50.65
14 Ronin Martinez 8 High Velocity 7:53.07
15  Legend Franklin 7 Atasc Titans 9:55.88
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under

Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Dragons YT&F A 1:01.16
1) Abdul Tate Jr 8 2) Jacob Gray 8
3) Kais King-Taylor 8 4) William Parker II 8
2 Track Excel A 1:01.28

1) Aubrey Carter 8
3) Majik Bishop 8
3 CSA Burnerz
1) Denver Steed 8
3) Jace Holland 8
4  BeastMode USA
1) Corvest Thompson 8
3) Peyton Herrera 8
5 Hou Red Raiders
1) Bradyn Craft 8
3) Mareece Payne 8
6  Space City
1) Drayden Tyrone 8
3) Jeremy Lewis 8
7  The Wings Track Club
1) Jaxon Granville 8
3) Karson Williams 8
8  The Wings Track Club
1) Caleb Tisby 8
3) Mason Mitchel 8
9  BeastMode USA
1) Amir Sherman 8
3) Gregory Julian III 8
10 Greater Houston
1) Bryson Allen 8
3) Mei-Ki Calhoun 8
11 Sheldon United Sports
1) Carter Williams 8
3) Ethan Bell 7
12 The Wings Track Club
1) Caysen Laday 8
3) Preston Mitchell 7
13 NSide Striders
1) Christian Burks 8
3) Jaxon Redd 7
14 Mainland Jaguars
1) Corey Pinter 7
3) Kurt Dunmore Jr 6
15  Dragons YT&F
1) Joshua Leno 8
3) Major Lewis 8
16  BeastMode USA
1) Cortney Pacely 11 7
3) Noah Reynolds 7
17 The Wings Track Club
1) Ayer Tryon 8
3) Hakeem Davis 7

2) Darrius Campbell 8
4) Marquise Ford 8
1:02.02
2) Elijah Smith 8
4) Silas Callies 7
1:02.73
2) John Adams 8
4) Wilson Campbell IV 8
1:03.87
2) Justin Davis 8
4) Taylor Collins 8
1:03.94
2) Dylan Carter 8
4) Logan Banks 8
1:04.30
2) John Mills 8
4) Michael Huft Jr 8
1:04.89
2) Corey Ford Jr 8
4) Mayson Barber 8
1:05.27
2) Bentley Felder 8
4) Noah Palacios 8
1:07.78
2) Drew Thomas 7
4) Vaughan Smith 8
1:07.85
2) Demone Francis 7
4) Zachariah Winn 8
1:08.43
2) Evan Richard Jr 7
4) Vance Moye 8
1:08.52
2) Cullen Marshall 8
4) Troy Minick 8
1:10.01
2) Jayce Underwood 6
4) Zeus Perry 6
1:12.18
2) Louis Branford 7
4) Timothy Smithers lii 8
1:12.85
2) Kaleb Beverly 8
4) Terrion Richardson II 7
1:13.01
2) Cooper Darville 8
4) Langston Mikell 8

Finals ... (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under)
Team Relay Finals
18  The Wings Track Club D 1:14.92
1) Charles Thomas 7 2) Deaundre Sheppard Jr 7
3) Dylan Ross 7 4) Kayden Jones 7
19  CSA Burnerz C 1:17.13
1) Alonzo Adams 8 2) Jayce Mccoy 8
3) Titan Carrier 7 4) Tyron Carrier 8
20  CSA Burnerz B 1:21.32
1) Caleb Weathersby 6 2) Deshaun Fulton 6
3) Jevaughn Threatt-Ray Jr 6 4) Tatum Carrier 6
21 The Wings Track Club G 1:22.73
1) Alonzo Reynolds 5 2) Caiden Clausell 6
3) Cameron Tisby 6 4) Raymond Hopson III 6
---  Dragons YT&F B DQ
1) Jaxson White 6 2) Jeremy Bellinger II 8
3) Landon Miles 8 4) Mikel Pittman 8
--- Track Excel B DQ
1) Antoine Howard 6 2) Charles Moore III 6
3) Christian Hall 6 4) Joseph Hackney Jr 6
--- Tri city Tigers A DQ
1) Brandon Rainer 8 2) Lance Perdue Jr 8
3) Roderick Cloud 8 4) Warrien Lathon 8
---  Golden Triangle A DQ
1) Jaiden Tyson 8 2) Kasen Davis 8
3) Kori Clayton 8 4) Nicodemus Joseph Jr 8
Boys Long Jump 8-under
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Jaxon Granville 8 The Wings TC 12-00.00
2 Diondre Brown 8 Tri city Tigers 11-08.00
3 Jeremy Lewis 8 Space City 11-02.25
4 Solomon Hebert 8 Tri city Tigers 10-10.00
4 Corvest Thompson 8 BeastMode USA  10-10.00
6  Nicodemus Joseph Jr 8 Golden Triangle 10-09.75
7  Silas Callies 7 CSA Burnerz 10-09.00
8  Caysen Laday 8 The Wings TC 10-04.25
9  Elijah Smith 8 CSA Burnerz 10-02.50
10  Karson Williams 8 The Wings TC 10-01.50
11 Jace Holland 8 CSA Burnerz 10-01.00
12 Jarell Taylor Jr 7 BeastMode USA 9-08.75
13 Peyton Herrera 8 BeastMode USA 9-08.00
14  Langston Mikell 8 The Wings TC 9-07.50
15 Torin Cook 8 Tri city Tigers 9-07.00
16  Denver Steed 8 CSA Burnerz 9-06.75
17 Dylan Carter 8 Space City 9-06.50
18  Evan Richard Jr 7 The Wings TC 9-05.00
19 Cayden Cole 8 Dirty Souf 9-04.50
20  Amir Sherman 8 BeastMode USA 9-04.00
21 Drew Thomas 7 Greater Houston 9-03.50
22 Marlin Hargrove Jr 7 Greater Houston 9-02.00
23 Bryson Allen 8 Greater Houston 9-00.00
23 Major Lewis 8 Dragons YT&F 9-00.00
25  Honest Mcneese 8 NSide Striders 8-10.75
26  Khari Mckinney 7 H-Town Hurricn 8-08.00
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27  My'Kes East II 7 Mainland Jaguars 8-06.00 Boys Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 8-under
27  Landon Ballard 6 Pearland Xpress 8-06.00 .
29 Deaundre Sheppard Jr 7 The Wings TC 8-04.25 : Name Age Team Finals
30  Zeus Perry 6 Mainland Jaguars 8-03.00 Finals ) .
31 Maxwell Brooks 8 Dragons YT&F 8-00.00 I Caleb Tisby 8 The Wings TC 87-10
31 Caleb Weathersby 6 CSA Burnerz 8-00.00 2 Maxwell Brooks 8 Dragons YT&F 79-08
33 Noah Reynolds 7 BeastMode USA 7-11.50 3 Callen Dalme 8 Mainland Jaguars 71-06
34 Paxton Le 7 Unattached 7-10.50 4 Mose‘s Brooks 7 Dragons YT&F 69-07
35 Jaiden Tyson 8 Golden Triangle 7-10.25 5 Marlin Harfgrove Jr 7 Greater Houston 55-08
36  Joshua Leno 8 Dragons YT&F 7-07.00 6 Tyro.n‘Carrler 8 CSA Burnerz. 52-11
37  Vaughan Smith 8 Greater Houston 7-04.75 7 Davie’ Beck 8 Richmond Elite 52-02
38  Tre'Vaughn Harden Jr 5 Space City 7-04.50 8 Jayf:e M_CCOY. 8 CSABumerz 48-09
39  Moses Brooks 7 Dragons YT&F 6-10.75 9 Jakingvin Spivey 7 N{A 46-06
40  Dion Purcell 8 BA Road Warr 6-07.50 10° Asher Watson 7 Dirty Souf 45-05
41 Deshaun Fulton 6 CSA Burnerz 6-04.50 11 Michael Huff Jr 8 The Wings TC 43-07
42 Landyn Randall 5 Huntsvl Steppers 6-04.00 12 John Mills 8 The Wings TC 42-02
43 Alonzo Adams 3 CSA Burnerz 6-03.50 13 Cortr.ley P.acely 1I 7 Be.astMode USA 39-04
44 Jakingvin Spivey 7 N/A 6-02.50 14 Yen'su? Miller 8 All'ef CloYers 37-05
45  Cameron Nicks 6 Hou Pace Setters 6-00.00 15  Christian Burks 8 NSide .Strlders 36-01
46  Levi Nelson 7 Golden Triangle 5-11.50 16 Kej:lan Jackson 7 TOp_ Flight YTC 33-06
47 Titan Carrier 7 CSA Burnerz 5.11.00 17 Oliver Ball 8 Mainland Jaguars 33-02
48  Christian Spencer 5 Hou Pace Setters 5-10.00 18 Jerome Jacks III 8 Track ExcelA 32-03
49 Dash Jacob 7 Sheldon United  5-07.25 19 Dash Jacob 7 Sheldon United 31
50 Oliver Ball 8 Mainland Jaguars  5-01.50 20 Jarell Taylor Jr 7 BeastMode USA 26-02
S1 Levi Hoskins 5 Space City 5-00.00 21  Ashton Mll.ler 7 Alief Clovers 25-11
52 Alonzo Reynolds 5 The Wings TC 4-11.50 22 Karson Wright 7 Bea.tstMod'e USA 2307
53 Kriegan Bridges 5 NSide Striders 3-04.00 23 Hone'st Mcneese 8 NSide Striders 22-02
---  Michael Francois Ii 6 Sheldon United FOUL 24 Taydin Grey 7 Track Excel 21-11
25  My'Kes East I 7 Mainland Jaguars 21-03
Boys Shot Put 4 Ibs 8-under 26  Corey Pinter 7 Mainland Jaguars 21-00
Name Age Team Finals 27  Tristian Peters 8 Alief Clovers 20-08
Finals 28  Devin Baker 7 Pearland Xpress 16-06
1 Maxwell Brooks 8 Dragons YT&F 25-05.00
2 Jayce Mccoy 8 CSA Burnerz 22-00.00
3 Vance Moye 8 The Wings TC 20-09.75
4 Moses Brooks 7 Dragons YT&F 20-09.00
5 Oliver Ball 8 Mainland Jaguars  18-09.50
5 Devin Baker 7 Pearland Xpress
6  Tristian Peters 8 Alief Clovers 17-10.00
7  Yensin Miller 8 Alief Clovers 16-11.25
8  Daniel Rodriguez 8 RODZ Throw 16-07.75
9  Dash Jacob 7 Sheldon United 15-09.75
10 Terrion Richardson IT 7 BeastMode USA 15-07.75
11 Chadd Ball 8 BeastMode USA  13-00.75
12 Ashton Miller 7 Alief Clovers 12-08.50
13 Devin Baker 7 Pearland Xpress 12-01.50
14 Aaron Junco 6 Atasc Titans 10-04.00
15  Benjamin Smith 7 NSide Striders 9-07.25
16  Deshaun Fulton 6 CSA Burnerz 8-04.75
17 Khalil Cooper 5 Space City 8-00.75
18  Kiko Houston 5 BeastMode USA 7-07.50
19 Sergio Mendoza 5 Alief Clovers 7-02.00
20  Noah Miller 5 Alief Clovers 5-10.50
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Girls 100 Meter Dash 5 years old

Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Chandler Mccorkle 5 Pearland Xpress 20.38
2 Piper Morris 5 Unattached 21.09
3 Mabhiyah Kindle 5 Dirty Souf 22.09
4 Peace Obafaiye 5 The Wings TC 22.80
5 Nia Bratton 5 Greater Houston 24.03
6  Ivoryana Jeanpierrre 5 Silver Bullets 25.28
7  Faith Tisby 5 The Wings TC 28.29
Girls Long Jump 5 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Mabhiyah Kindle 5 Dirty Souf 6-02.00
2 Nia Bratton 5 Greater Houston 5-02.00
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Boys 100 Meter Dash S years old

Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Brayden Jones 5 Dragons YT&F 18.86
2 Christian Spencer 5 Hou Pace Setters 19.03
3 Jackson Jones 5 Texas Speed 19.34
4 Alonzo Reynolds 5 The Wings TC 19.39
5 Khalil Cooper 5 Space City 20.95
6  Akire Jones 5 Hou Pace Setters 21.58
7  Kriegan Bridges 5 NSide Striders 21.87
8  Tre'Vaughn Harden Jr 5 Space City 22.13
9  Levi Hoskins 5 Space City 22.73
10 Autrell Baltrip 5 Track Excel 22.80
11 Noah Miller 5 Alief Clovers 24.86
12 Sergio Mendoza 5 Alief Clovers 25.37
13 Kiko Houston 5 BeastMode USA 33.44
Boys 200 Meter Dash 5 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Christian Spencer 5 Hou Pace Setters 40.74
2 Brayden Jones 5 Dragons YT&F 41.45
3 Jackson Jones 5 Texas Speed 41.77
4 Khalil Cooper 5 Space City 43.86
5 Levi Hoskins 5 Space City 47.40
6  Landyn Randall 5 Huntsvl Steppers 48.06
7  Tre'Vaughn Harden Jr 5 Space City 48.51
8  Autrell Baltrip 5 Track Excel 49.58
9  Akire Jones 5 Hou Pace Setters 51.05
10 Noah Miller 5 Alief Clovers 55.13
11 Kriegan Bridges 5 NSide Striders 55.34
12 Sergio Mendoza 5 Alief Clovers 1:04.58
Boys Long Jump 5 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Tre'Vaughn Harden Jr 5 Space City 7-04.50
2 Landyn Randall 5 Huntsvl Steppers 6-04.00
3 Christian Spencer 5 Hou Pace Setters 5-10.00
4 Levi Hoskins 5 Space City 5-00.00
5 Alonzo Reynolds 5 The Wings TC 4-11.50
6  Kriegan Bridges 5 NSide Striders 3-04.00
Boys Shot Put S years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Khalil Cooper 5 Space City 8-00.75
2 Kiko Houston 5 BeastMode USA 7-07.50
3 Sergio Mendoza 5 Alief Clovers 7-02.00
4 Noah Miller 5 Alief Clovers 5-10.50
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Girls 100 Meter Dash 6 years old

Girls 400 Meter Dash 6 years old

Name Age Team Finals Name Age Team Finals
Finals Finals
1 AvaDixon 6 Huntsvl Steppers 17.84 1 Brielle Vincent 6 Pearland Speed 1:30.31
2 Charity Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 18.70 2 AvaDixon 6 Huntsvl Steppers 1:33.61
3 Madisyn Ford 6 BeastMode USA 18.70 3 Skylan Watson 6 Houston Visions 1:37.78
4 Bryelle Williams 6 Dragons YT&F 19.13 4 Tayleigh Bownes 6 NSide Striders 1:37.94
5 Cala-Jayne Leblanc 6 Texas Elite 19.71 5 Madisyn Ford 6 BeastMode USA 1:41.11
6  Brielle Vincent 6 Pearland Speed 19.79 6  Genesis Baltrip 6 Track Excel 1:42.09
7  Khloe Sipp 6 The Wings TC 19.82 7  Khloe Sipp 6 The Wings TC 1:43.66
8  Skylan Watson 6 Houston Visions 19.89 8  A'Nylah Prince 6 Hou Pace Setters 1:48.34
9  Evan Cobbs 6 The Wings TC 20.09 9  Kari Woodard 6 B County Blaze 1:49.31
10 Amyri Charles 6 Atasc Titans 20.22 10 Mariah Bates 6 Hou Pace Setters 1:58.71
11 Tayleigh Bownes 6 NSide Striders 20.42 11 Rylann Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 2:15.50
12 A'marie Hairston 6 Alief Clovers 20.78 12 Zahriyah Henry 6 Dragons YT&F 2:21.35
13 Cidney Durant 6 Atasc Titans 20.89 .
14 A'Nyth Prince 6 Hou Pace Setters 21.12 Girls 5-6 4x100 Meter Relay 6 years old )
15 Mariah Bates 6 Hou Pace Setters 21.70 - Team Relay Finals
16  Kari Woodard 6 B County Blaze 21.81 Finals .
17 Genesis Baltrip 6 Track Excel 22.39 I The Wings Track Club b 1:36:43
18  Mackenzie Hardy-Alies 6 Dragons YT&F 22.74 1) Cayla ?owell 6 2) Eva? Cobbs 6
. 3) Khloe Sipp 6 4) Skhii Tate 6
19  Clayla Powell 6 The Wings TC 22.80
20  Xaia Fletcher 6 Space City 22.80 Girls Long Jump 6 years old
21 Rylann Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 24.28 Name Age Team Finals
22 Justice Miller 6 Alief Clovers 24.93 Finals
23 Zahriyah Henry 6 Dragons YT&F 25.51 1 Cala-Jayne Leblanc 6 Texas Elite 7-06.00
24 Elyse Wilson' 6 Dragons YT&F 34.13 ---  Bryelle Williams 6 Dragons YT&F FOUL
Girls 200 Meter Dash 6 years old Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 6 years old
Name Age Team Finals Name Age Team Finals
Finals Finals
1 Madisyn Ford 6 BeastMode USA 39.50 1 Xaia Fletcher 6 Space City 7-01.50
2 Charity Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 40.14 2 Justice Miller 6 Alief Clovers 6-02.25
3 Evan Cobbs 6 The Wings TC 41.59
4 Brielle Vincent 6 Pearland Speed 41.61
5 Amyri Charles 6 Atasc Titans 42.63
6  Bryelle Williams 6 Dragons YT&F 43.21
7  Tayleigh Bownes 6 NSide Striders 43.32
8  Skylan Watson 6 Houston Visions 43.45
9  Cidney Durant 6 Atasc Titans 43.89
10 Cala-Jayne Leblanc 6 Texas Elite 45.61
11 A'marie Hairston 6 Alief Clovers 46.11
12 Genesis Baltrip 6 Track Excel 46.56
13 A'Nylah Prince 6 Hou Pace Setters 47.19
14 Kari Woodard 6 B County Blaze 49.10
15  Mariah Bates 6 Hou Pace Setters 49.76
16  Xaia Fletcher 6 Space City 52.69
17 Rylann Thomas 6 Atasc Titans 53.13
18  Mackenzie Hardy-Alies 6 Dragons YT&F 53.46
19  Zahriyah Henry 6 Dragons YT&F 55.09
20  C'Jayla Powell 6 The Wings TC 56.31
21 Justice Miller 6 Alief Clovers 59.15
22 Elyse Wilson' 6 Dragons YT&F 1:16.20
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 6 years old Finals ... (Boys 200 Meter Dash 6 years old) .

. Name Age Team Finals
Name Age Team Finals ;

Finals 15  Landon Curtis 6 BeastMode USA 42.16
" e 6 s e o s omanel oo
2 Isaac Sotuminu 6 Mainland Jaguars 16.28 18 Mekhi Johnson 6 Hou Red Raiders 43.99
3 Asher Denman 6 Pearland Speed 16.30 19 Jase Hart 6 H-Town Hurricn 4413
4 Kurt Dunmore Jr 6 Mainland Jaguars 16.85 20 Antoine Howard 6 Track Excel 44.56
5 Jayce Underwood 6 Mainland Jaguars 17.13 21 Raymond Hopson I1I 6 The Wings TC 44.64
6  Tyce Gladney 6 The Wings TC 17.41 . .

22 Collin Shoals 6 Hou Red Raiders 44.69
7. Kyson Gamer 6 Pearland Xpress 17.98 23 Cameron Mendiola 6 Dragons YT&F 45.11
8  Deandre Clark Jr 6 BeastMode USA 18.20 . K . .
9  Jaden Adams 6 Pearland Speed 18.23 ;;‘ iz:;:;j;:::ovsm Z ?;ih“f:;?;yc j:g:
10 Princeton Jenkins 6 Alief Clovers 18.31
11 Christian Hall 6 Track Excel 1836 26  Braxton Chance 6 Hou Pace Seftters 4791
12 Caleb Weathersby 6 CSA Bumerz 18.36 ;; jeelz:zgli;l}jfhreatt—Ray Ir Z (SZI;id](?:Er:::;ed :241&2
13 Mekhi Bivens 6 Greater Houston 18.99 29 Oliver Chen 6 High Velocity 5226
14  Collin Shoals 6 Hou Red Raiders 19.13
15 Joseph Hackney Jr 6 Track Excel 19.71 Boys 400 Meter Dash 6 years old
16  Antoine Howard 6 Track Excel 20.07 Name Age Team Finals
17 Kingston Boutte 6 The Wings TC 20.11 Finals
18  Mekhi Johnson 6 Hou Red Raiders 20.23 1 Isaac Sotuminu 6 Mainland Jaguars 1:19.89
19  Kevin Razumovski 6 High Velocity 20.30 2 Asher Denman 6 Pearland Speed 1:22.56
20  Landon Curtis 6 BeastMode USA 20.44 3 Kurt Dunmore Jr 6 Mainland Jaguars 1:23.65
21 Jase Hart 6 H-Town Hurricn 20.51 4 Landon Ballard 6 Pearland Xpress 1:33.67
22 Marcos Padron 6 Wharton Wave 20.52 5  Ellington Jacobs 6 Jacobs Sport 1:33.76
23 Ellington Jacobs 6 Jacobs Sport 20.64 6  Deandre Clark Jr 6 BeastMode USA 1:34.91
24 Cameron Mendiola 6 Dragons YT&F 20.77 7  Kingston Boutte 6 The Wings TC 1:37.19
25  Tatum Carrier 6 CSA Burnerz 20.96 8  Jase Hart 6 H-Town Hurricn 1:37.49
26  Jayce Ealy 6 Sheldon United 21.25 9  Mekhi Johnson 6 Hou Red Raiders 1:38.19
27  Cameron Tisby 6 The Wings TC 21.55 10 Raymond Hopson III 6 The Wings TC 1:38.39
28  Braxton Chance 6 Hou Pace Setters 21.66 11 Stafford Jones 6 Hou Pace Setters 1:40.23
29  Jevaughn Threatt-Ray Jr 6 CSA Burnerz 21.86 12 Cameron Tisby 6 The Wings TC 1:41.25
30 Kha'Lon Harris 6 The Wings TC 22.13 13 Marcos Padron 6 Wharton Wave 1:41.29
31  Aaron Junco 6 Atasc Titans 22.29 14 Cameron Mendiola 6 Dragons YT&F 1:41.94
32 Oliver Chen 6 High Velocity 24.73 15  Landon Curtis 6 BeastMode USA 1:42.01
---  Michael Francois li 6 Sheldon United DQ 16  Kevin Razumovski 6 High Velocity 1:44.28
--- Stafford Jones 6 Hou Pace Setters DQ 17  Justice Davis 6 The Wings TC 1:45.01
Boys 200 Meter Dash 6 years old 18  Collin Shoals' 6 Hou Rc?d Raiders 1:45.29
. 19  Kha'Lon Harris 6 The Wings TC 1:47.44
Name Age Team Finals

Finals 20  Jaden Adams 6 Pearlanq Speed 1:47.82
T (N - W ot S
2 Isaac Sotuminu 6 Mainland Jaguars 34.17 23 Jayce Faly 6 Sheldon United 2:00.11
3 Asher Denman 6 Pearland Speed 35.14 24 Oliver Chen 6 High Velocity 2:10.44
4 Zeus Perry 6 Mainland Jaguars 35.92
5  Tyce Gladney 6 The Wings TC 37.51 Boys 5-6 4x100 Meter Relay 6 years old
6  Jayce Underwood 6 Mainland Jaguars 38.24 Team Relay Finals
7  Kyson Garner 6 Pearland Xpress 39.74 Finals
8  Deandre Clark Jr 6 BeastMode USA 40.11 1  CSABurnerz B 1:21.32
9 Christian Hall 6 Track Excel 40.54 1) Caleb Weathersby 6 2) Deshaun Fulton 6

10 Princeton Jenkins 6 Alief Clovers 40.62 3) Jevaughn Threatt-Ray Jr 6 4) Tatum Carrier 6

11 Stafford Jones 6 Hou Pace Setters 41.02 2 The Wings Track Club G 1:22.73
12 Landon Ballard 6 Pearland Xpress 41.25 1) Alonzo Reynolds 5 2) Caiden Clausell 6

13 Jaden Adams 6 Pearland Speed 41.71 3) Cameron Tisby 6 4) Raymond Hopson III 6
14 Mekhi Bivens 6 Greater Houston 42.04
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---  Track Excel B DQ
1) Antoine Howard 6 2) Charles Moore I1I 6
3) Christian Hall 6 4) Joseph Hackney Jr 6
Boys Long Jump 6 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Landon Ballard 6 Pearland Xpress 8-06.00
2 Zeus Perry 6 Mainland Jaguars ~ 8-03.00
3 Caleb Weathersby 6 CSA Burnerz 8-00.00
4 Deshaun Fulton 6 CSA Burnerz 6-04.50
5 Cameron Nicks 6 Hou Pace Setters 6-00.00
---  Michael Francois Ti 6 Sheldon United FOUL
Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 6 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Aaron Junco 6 Atasc Titans 10-04.00
2 Deshaun Fulton 6 CSA Burnerz 8-04.75
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. 4 Gabrielle Wester 7 Huntsvl Steppers 1:27.43
Girls 100 Meter Dash 7 years old . 5 Imani Marshall 7 H-Town Hurricn 1:30.62
- Name Age Team Finals 6  Mila Lawson 7 Texas Cyclones 1:31.16
Finals . 7  Madelyn Wester 7 Huntsvl Steppers 1:31.25
I Skylar Finney 7 Dragons YT&F 1647 8  Khari Watson 7 Greater Houston 1:33.23
2 Skylar Owens 7 Pearland Xpress 16.95 9 Phoenix Brooks 7 The Wings TC 1:33.32
3 Imani Marsh?l] 7 H-Town Hurricn 17.77 10 Shyanne Moore 7 BeastMode USA 1:33.34
4 Autrell Baltrip 7 Track Excel 17.90 11 Autrell Baltrip 7 Track Excel 1:33.39
5 Reagan Moses 7 BARoad Warr 1823 12 Brooklyn Spiller 7 Pearland Speed 1:35.01
6 Sydney Jones 7 Dragons YT&F 18.52 13 Brielle Lewis 7 Richmond Elite 1:35.06
7 Ca.l Bradley 7 Track ].Excel 18.66 14 Janae Murray 7 Richmond Elite 1:50.76
8 Leilah Johnson 7 The Wings TC 19.00 15  Kimberly Trevino 7 Quest TC 1:54.92
9  Noelle Beck 7 Richmond Elite 19.16 16 Zoe Sipp 7 The Wings TC 1:57 16
10 Shyanne Moore 7 BeastMode USA 19.28
11 Naila Johnny 7 The Wings TC 19.38 Girls 800 Meter Run 7 years old
12 Phoenix Brooks 7 The Wings TC 19.42 Name Age Team Finals
13 Reece Bratton 7 Greater Houston 20.23 Finals
14 Jordyn Colquitt 7 Dragons YT&F 20.41 1 Taylor Baymon 7 Greater Houston 3:20.88
15  Jayde Baker 7 Pearland Speed 21.39 2 Madelyn Wester 7 Huntsvl Steppers 3:31.88
16  Zoe Sipp 7 The Wings TC 21.48 3 Khari Watson 7 Greater Houston 3:39.12
17 Kaitlynn Scott 7 Richmond Elite 22.49 4 Jaida Mays 7 Pearland Speed 3:41.24
---  Mila Lawson 7 Texas Cyclones DQ 5 Bradleigh Lyons 7 Sheldon United 4:02.72
--- Brooklyn Spiller 7 Pearland Speed DQ Girls 1500 Meter Run 7 years old
Girls 200 Meter Dash 7 years old Name Age Team Finals
Name Age Team Finals Finals
Finals 1 Jaida Mays 7 Pearland Speed 8:33.50
1 Skylar Finney 7 Dragons YT&F 33.50 .
2 Brielle Burley 7 Texas Elite 35.26 Girls Long Jump 7 years old )
3 Ukailena Delroe 7 Huntsvl Steppers 36.33 - Name Age Team Finals
4 Imani Marshall 7 H-Town Hurricn 37.96 Finals . .
5 Skylar Owens 7 Pearland Xpress 38.62 ! Brlell‘e Bur}ey 7 Tex‘as Elite 10-04.75
6  Sydney Jones 7 Dragons YT&F 39.07 2 Ellani Collins 7 Mainland Jaguars  10-04.25
7  Mila Lawson 7 Texas Cyclones 39.64 3 Reagan Moses 7 BARoad Warr 9-11.50
8  Gabrielle Wester 7 Huntsvl Steppers 39.85 4 Urer.maya Unaka 7 Greater Houston 8-11.00
9 Shyanne Moore 7 BeastMode USA 4013 5 Ukailena Delroe 7 Huntsvl Steppers 8-06.50
10 Brielle Lewis 7 Richmond Elite 4038 6 Recce Bration 7 Greater Houston — 7-07.00
11 Noelle Beck 7 Richmond Elite 4041 7 Noelle Beck 7 Richmond Elite - 6-05.00
12 Cai Bradley 7 Track Excel 40.42 8 Taylo.r Baymon 7 Greater Houston 6-03.75
13 Naila Johnny 7 The Wings TC 41.10 9 Gaprlelle Wester 7 HTmtsvl Step;.)ers 6-03.50
14 Urennaya Unaka 7 Greater Houston 41.23 10 Kaitlynn Scott 7 Richmond Elite 6-02.50
15 Brooklyn Spiller 7 Pearland Speed 4208 11 Madel}./n Wester 7 Huntsvl StePpers 5-02.75
16 Jayde Baker 7 Pearland Speed 4321 12 Bfadlelgh Lyot?s 7 Sheldon United 5-02.00
17 Bradleigh Lyons 7 Sheldon United 44.75 13 Kimberly Trevino 7 QPeSt T ) 4-10.25
18 Leilah Johnson 7 The Wings TC 44.90 - Janae Murray 7 Richmond Elite FOUL
19  Reece Bratton 7 Greater Houston 45.09 Girls Shot Put 4 Ibs 7 years old
20  Kaitlynn Scott 7 Richmond Elite 45.72 Name Age Team Finals
21  Janae Murray 7 Richmond Elite 45.76 Finals
22 Kimberly Trevino 7 Quest TC 46.66 1 Raelyn Williams 7 Pearland Xpress  13-02.75
Girls 400 Meter Dash 7 years old 2 Urennaya Unaka 7 Greater Houston 13-01.75
. 3 Brielle Lewis 7 Richmond Elite 10-02.75
Name Age Team Finals
Finals Girls Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 7 years old
1 Skylar Finney 7 Dragons YT&F 1:16.17 Name Age Team Finals
2 Brielle Burley 7 Texas Elite 1:18.27 Finals
3 Ellani Collins 7 Mainland Jaguars 1:22.73 1 Jordyn Colquitt 7 Dragons YT&F 26-02
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Finals ... (Girls Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 7 years old)

Name Age Team Finals

2 Cai Bradley 7 Track Excel 25-07

3 Jaida Mays 7 Pearland Speed 22-11

4 Khari Watson 7 Greater Houston 20-06

5 Raelyn Williams 7 Pearland Xpress 20-00

6  Jayde Baker 7 Pearland Speed 18-11

---  Ayden Henderson 7 BeastMode USA ND
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 7 years old 14 Jaxon Redd 7 NSide Striders 36.90
. 15 Caleb Wolfe 7 Pearland Xpress 37.34
—Name Age Team Finals 16 Preston Mitchell 7 The Wings TC 37.66
Finals 17 Aceson Starling 7 Hou Pace Setters 37.95
I Jordan Sanders 7 Hou Pace Setters 16.66 18 Khiorid Clarke 7 HouPace Setters  38.19
2 Zane Banks 7 Pearland Speed 1683 19 Louis Branford 7 Dragons YT&F 38.54
3 Major Jeanpierre 7 Silver Bullets 16.96 20 Khari Mckinney 7 H-Town Hurricn 38.63
4 Ayden Henderson 7 BeastMode USA 16.99 21 Sincere Johnson 7 BeastMode USA 38.64
5 Quinten Stu?bleﬁeld 7 Space City 17.11 22 Dylan Ross 7 The Wings TC 38.79
6  Aceson Starling 7 H01.1 Pace .Setters 17.22 23 Paxton Le 7 Unattached 39.46
7 JaxonRedd 7 NSide Striders 17.39 24 Nnamdi Adisa 7 Atasc Titans 39.93
8 Zane Allen 7 Pearland Speed 1742 25 Brayden Spotts 7 Sheldon United 40.08
9  Sincere Jol?nson 7 BeastMode USA 17.49 26 Taylor Grey 7 Track Excel 2034
10  Karson .anht 7 BeastMode USA 17.51 27 Zion Brown 7 GP Striders 4139
11 Eva'n R1.chard' Jr 7 The Wings TC 17.52 28 Taydin Grey 7 Track Excel 42,68
12 Jakingvin Spivey 7 NA ‘ 1752 29 Benjamin Smith 7 NSide Striders 0381
13 Demone Francis 7 Sheldo'n United 17.62 30 MyKes East II 7 Mainland Jaguars 4351
14 Dylan Ross 7 The Wings TC 17.65 31 Asher Watson 7 Dirty Souf 45.83
15  Markeith Payne Jr 7 Hou Red Raiders 17.67 3 Levi Nelson 7 Golden Triangle 4741
16 Taylor Grey 7 Track Excel 17.86 33 Michael Jacobs III 7 High Velocity 4761
17 Preston Mitchell 7 The Wings TC 18.04
18  Khiorid Clarke 7 Hou Pace Setters 18.09 Boys 400 Meter Dash 7 years old
19 Louis Branford 7 Dragons YT&F 18.16 Name Age Team Finals
20  Khari Mckinney 7 H-Town Hurricn 18.26 Finals
21 Zion Brown 7 GP Striders 18.43 1 Major Jeanpierre 7 Silver Bullets 1:16.81
22 Nnamdi Adisa 7 Atasc Titans 18.62 2 Silas Callies 7 CSA Burnerz 1:18.32
23 Deaundre Sheppard Jr 7 The Wings TC 18.68 3 Zane Banks 7 Pearland Speed 1:20.49
24 Kryton Goins 7 B County Blaze 18.68 4 Zane Allen 7 Pearland Speed 1:21.43
25  PaxtonLe 7 Unattached 18.84 5 Caleb Wolfe 7 Pearland Xpress 1:21.58
26  Asher Watson 7 Dirty Souf 19.56 6  Keelan Jackson 7 Top Flight YTC 1:23.35
27  Jarvis Motley 7 The Wings TC 19.60 7  Drew Thomas 7 Greater Houston 1:23.76
28  Taydin Grey 7 Track Excel 19.78 8  Mason Fernandez 7 Houston Visions 1:24.02
29  Michael Jacobs III 7 High Velocity 19.91 9  Jamari Ford 7 Track Excel 1:24.75
30 Benjamin Smith 7 NSide Striders 19.92 10 Taylor Grey 7 Track Excel 1:26.40
31  Corey Pinter 7 Mainland Jaguars 20.23 11  Hakeem Davis 7 The Wings TC 1:27.52
32 Ashton Miller 7 Alief Clovers 20.49 12 Markeith Payne Jr 7 Hou Red Raiders 1:27.67
33 Cedric Howard III 7 Atasc Titans 21.14 13 Khiorid Clarke 7 Hou Pace Setters 1:29.05
34 Levi Nelson 7 Golden Triangle 21.86 14 Ethan Bell 7 Sheldon United 1:29.10
---  Timothy Roland 7 Alief Clovers DQ 15  Bryson Washington 7 BeastMode USA 1:29.27
Boys 200 Meter Dash 7 years old 16  Aceson Starling 7 Hou Pace Setters 1:30.03
. 17 Jarvis Motley 7 The Wings TC 1:34.04
- Name Age Team Finals 18  Brayden Spotts 7 Sheldon United 1:34.87
Finals 19 Nnamdi Adisa 7 Atasc Titans 1:35.86
I Jordan Sanders 7 Hou Pace Setters 34.65 20  Ayden Henderson 7 BeastMode USA 1:37.70
2 ZaneAllen 7 Pearland Speed 3471 21 Jarell Taylor Jr 7 BeastMode USA  1:37.84
3 Qulinten Stul:.)bleﬁeld 7 SPace City 34.73 22 Brensen Stevens 7 Golden Triangle 1:38.31
4 Major Jeanplfarre 7 Silver ].3ullets 34.97 23 Zion Brown 7 GP Striders 1:52.67
5 Hakeem Davis 7 The W.mgs e 35.18 24 Michael Jacobs II1 7 High Velocity 1:59.79
6 Keelan Jackson 7 Top Flight YTC 35.18 25  Legend Franklin 7 Atasc Titans 2:34.67
7 Zane Banks 7 Pearland S.pe.eed 35.39 ---  Brayson Washington 7 BeastMode USA DQ
8  Mason Fernandez 7 Houston Visions 35.49
9  Markeith Payne Jr 7 Hou Red Raiders 36.00 Boys 800 Meter Run 7 years old
10  Karson Wright 7 BeastMode USA 36.01 Name Age Team Finals
11 Demone Francis 7 Sheldon United 36.04 Finals
12 Ethan Bell 7 Sheldon United 36.16 1 Charles Thomas 7 The Wings TC 3:03.31
13 Jamari Ford 7 Track Excel 36.39 2 Caleb Wolfe 7 Pearland Xpress 3:04.79
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Finals ... (Boys 800 Meter Run 7 years old) 2 Marlin Hargrove Jr 7 Greater Houston 55-08
Name Age Team Finals 3 Jakingvin Spivey 7 N/A 46-06
3 Brayson Washington 7 BeastMode USA 3:17.93 4 Asher Watson 7 Dirty Souf 45-05
4 Jamari Ford 7 Track Excel 3:18.74 5 Cortney Pacely 11 7 BeastMode USA 39-04
5  Cortney Pacely I 7 BeastMode USA 3:21.53 6  Keelan Jackson 7 Top Flight YTC 33-06
6  Mason Fernandez 7 Houston Visions 3:23.58 7 Dash Jacob 7 Sheldon United 31-11
7  Bryson Washington 7 BeastMode USA 3:26.41 8  Jarell Taylor Jr 7 BeastMode USA 26-02
8  Terrion Richardson II 7 BeastMode USA 3:33.50 9  Ashton Miller 7 Alief Clovers 25-11
9  Jarell Taylor Jr 7 BeastMode USA 3:44.90 10 Karson Wright 7 BeastMode USA 23-07
10 Brayden Spotts 7 Sheldon United 3:45.02 11 Taydin Grey 7 Track Excel 21-11
11 Brensen Stevens 7 Golden Triangle 3:49.32 12 My'Kes East II 7 Mainland Jaguars 21-03
12 Cedric Howard III 7 Atasc Titans 3:55.01 13 Corey Pinter 7 Mainland Jaguars 21-00
13 Legend Franklin 7 Atasc Titans 4:48.13 14 Devin Baker 7 Pearland Xpress 16-06
Boys 1500 Meter Run 7 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Charles Thomas 7 The Wings TC 6:16.71
2 Brayson Washington 7 BeastMode USA 6:50.42
3 Noah Reynolds 7 BeastMode USA 6:58.71
4 Bryson Washington 7 BeastMode USA 7:02.86
5 Legend Franklin 7 Atasc Titans 9:55.88
Boys Long Jump 7 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Silas Callies 7 CSA Burnerz 10-09.00
2 Jarell Taylor Jr 7 BeastMode USA 9-08.75
3 Evan Richard Jr 7 The Wings TC 9-05.00
4 Drew Thomas 7 Greater Houston 9-03.50
5 Marlin Hargrove Jr 7 Greater Houston 9-02.00
6  Khari Mckinney 7 H-Town Hurricn 8-08.00
7  My'Kes East II 7 Mainland Jaguars  8-06.00
8  Deaundre Sheppard Jr 7 The Wings TC 8-04.25
9  Noah Reynolds 7 BeastMode USA 7-11.50
10 Paxton Le 7 Unattached 7-10.50
11 Moses Brooks 7 Dragons YT&F 6-10.75
12 Jakingvin Spivey 7 N/A 6-02.50
13 Levi Nelson 7 Golden Triangle 5-11.50
14 Titan Carrier 7 CSA Burnerz 5-11.00
15  Dash Jacob 7 Sheldon United 5-07.25
Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 7 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Moses Brooks 7 Dragons YT&F 20-09.00
2 Dash Jacob 7 Sheldon United 15-09.75
3 Terrion Richardson II 7 BeastMode USA 15-07.75
4 Ashton Miller 7 Alief Clovers 12-08.50
5 Devin Baker 7 Pearland Xpress 12-01.50
6  Benjamin Smith 7 NSide Striders 9-07.25
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 7 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Moses Brooks 7 Dragons YT&F 69-07
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. 4 A'Millya Antoine 8 H-Town Hurricn 33.64
Girls 100 Meter Dash 8 years old ' 5 Ameyah Martin 8 Dragons YT&F 34.86
Name Age Team Finals 6 Arielle Dillard 8 GP Striders 34.98
Finals . ) 7  Zoe Fenix 8 Wharton Wave 35.04
1 Kf‘h Roy ' 8 Tex'as Elite 14.90 8  Sophia Robinson 8 Atasc Titans 35.30
2 Nlna' Scypion . 8 Mainland Jaglllars 15.13 9  Nahla Brown 8 Unattached 35.79
3 AMillya Antoine 8 H-Town Hurricn 1586 10 Skylar Dixon 8 Hou Pace Setters 35.84
N Az.alea Walls 8 Space City 16.15 11 Chance Coleman 8 Dirty Souf 36.18
5 Bailee S.1mmons 8 Huntsvl Steppers 16.41 12 Journee Weaver 8 BeastMode USA 36.21
6 Zoe Fenix 8 Wharton Wave 16.49 13 Alena Williams 8 Dragons YT&F 36.21
7  Kamdyn Mccorkle 8 Pearland Xp%’ess 16.55 14 Mckinley Randle 8 GP Striders 36.96
8 Skyl?ar Wade 8 Hou Rf:d Raiders 16.66 15 Phoenix Langford 8 10 Speed TC 37.13
9 Mclflnley Bandle 8 GP 'Strlders 16.70 16  Lyric Lunford 8 GP Striders 37.87
10 Ga.rlelle Blggs 8 Mamla'nd Jaguars 16.75 17 Maylaya Porter 8 Dynasty TC 38.99
11 Arlellc?. Dillard 8 GP Str{ders 16.78 18  Jade Childs 8 Space City 39.38
12 Joy Dixon 8 The Wings TC 16.86 19 Jeriah Powell 8 Cy-Fair Ravens 39.42
13 Khejnnedl Benson 8 BeastMode USA 16.98 20 Layla Mceray 8 Space City 39.72
14 Lyric Lunford 8 G? Striders 17.01 21 Samaria Padmore 8 Sheldon United 39.84
15  Chance Coleman 8 Dirty So}lf 17.23 22 Melisa Burnett 8 GP Striders 40.07
16 Layla Mecray 8 Space City 17.23 23 Madison Waddel 8 BeastMode USA 40.10
17  Alena Wlilllams 8 Dragons YT&F 17.24 24 Nyla Akins 8 Unattached 42.36
18 Skyl'far Dixon 8 Hou Pe.lce Setters 17.44 25  Sarah Layla Lee 8 Dragons YT&F 43.33
19 Ryle%gh Brooks 8 The Wings TC 17.74 26  Desmeia Kindle 8 Dirty Souf 43.57
20 Madl.son Wa.ddel 8 BeastMode USA 17.95 27 Kayla Oliver 8 Pearland Speed 43.58
21 Keleiss Collins 8 Huntsvl Steppers 18.06 28 Paige Hart 8 Richmond Elite 8371
22 Phoenix Langford 8 10 Speed TC 18.10 29 Emoni Spencer 8 Sheldon United 46.85
23 AV‘.?I}’HH Caballero 8 BA Ro'ad Warr 18.18 30  Elayah Johnson 8 Hou Red Raiders 47.69
24 Jerléh Powell 8 Cy-F al'r I 18.22 31  Loretta Roscoe 8 The Wings TC 48.18
25 Melisa }?urnett 8 GP Str1d.ers 18.35 32 Journee Davis 8 The Wings TC 48.94
26 Jasie Childs 8 SPace City ' 18.45 33 Kendall Warner 8 Cy-Fair Ravens 49.89
27 Paige Hart 8 Richmond Elite 18.48 34 Brooke Johnson 8 Hou Pace Setters 56.29
28  Dylan Hayden 8 The Wings TC 18.58
29  Samaria Padmore 8 Sheldon United 18.70 Girls 400 Meter Dash 8 years old
30  Aubree Walker 8 CSA Burnerz 18.96 Name Age Team Finals
31  Xariyah Fletcher 8 Space City 19.13 Finals
32 Sarah Layla Lee 8 Dragons YT&F 19.25 1 Kamryn Cooper 8 Space City 1:14.52
33 Desmeia Kindle 8 Dirty Souf 19.58 2 Ameyah Martin 8 Dragons YT&F 1:16.42
34 Mia Pratt 8 H-Town Hurricn 19.80 3 Skyllar Wade 8 Hou Red Raiders 1:17.00
35  Kayla Oliver 8 Pearland Speed 19.88 4 Joy Dixon 8 The Wings TC 1:18.98
36  Kendall Warner 8 Cy-Fair Ravens 20.36 5 Kinsley Bridges 8 NSide Striders 1:19.11
37  Abrianna Austin 8 B County Blaze 20.40 6  Journee Weaver 8 BeastMode USA 1:19.73
38  Sophia Padron 8 Wharton Wave 20.46 7  Nahla Brown 8 Unattached 1:20.80
39  Ariyah Williams 8 Pearland Xpress 20.95 8  A'Millya Antoine 8 H-Town Hurricn 1:23.74
40  Emoni Spencer 8 Sheldon United 21.25 9  Khennedi Benson 8 BeastMode USA 1:24.60
41  Loretta Roscoe 8 The Wings TC 21.86 10 Casey Adams 8 Pearland Xpress 1:25.36
42 Elayah Johnson 8 Hou Red Raiders 21.95 11 Maylaya Porter 8 Dynasty TC 1:25.84
43 Brooke Johnson 8 Hou Pace Setters 24.51 12 Keleiss Collins 8 Huntsvl Steppers 1:26.08
---  Sydney Espinosa 8 Pearland Xpress DQ 13 Jamaica Houston 8 BeastMode USA 1:26.32
---  Ariana Mendoza 8 Alief Clovers DQ 14 Riley Woods 8 Mainland Jaguars 1:26.37
. 15  Trinity Bess 8 West Brazos 1:31.16
Girls 200 Meter Dash 8 years old ' 16  Sydney Espinosa 8 Pearland Xpress 1:31.17
' Name Age Team Finals 17  Raegan Vasquez 8 Texas Cyclones 1:34.69
Finals . ) 18  Dylan Hayden 8 The Wings TC 1:38.07
1 Kali Roy 8 Texas E1.1te 30.70 19 Nyla Akins 8 Unattached 1:41.24
2 Kamryn Cooper 8 Space Cfty 32.18 20  Emoni Spencer 8 Sheldon United 1:41.56
3 Azalea Walls 8 Space City 3341 21  Jeriah Powell 8 Cy-Fair Ravens 1:42.94
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Finals ... (Girls 400 Meter Dash 8 years old) 7 The Wings Track Club A 1:12.72
Name Age Team Finals 1) Dylan Hayden 8 2) Joy Dixon 8
22 Ariyah Williams 8 Pearland Xpress 1:44.54 3) Phoenix Brooks 7 4) Ryleigh Brooks 8
23 Sophia Padron 8 Wharton Wave 1:45.18 8  Atasc Titans A 1:15.95
24 Kayla Oliver 8 Pearland Speed 1:46.22 1) Amyri Charles 6 2) Charity Thomas 6
25 Abrianna Austin 8 BCountyBlaze  1:56.74 3) Cidney Durant 6 4) Sophia Robinson 8
9  Dragons YT&F A 1:16.91
Girls 800 Meter Run 8 years old 1) Alena Williams 8 2) Jordyn Colquitt 7
Name Age Team Finals 3) Sarah Layla Lee 8 4) Sydney Jones 7
Finals 10 The Wings Track Club B 1:19.25
1 Ameyah Martin 8 Dragons YT&F 2:55.91 1) Aubrey Williams 7 2) Journee Davis 8
2 Kinsley Bridges 8 NSide Striders 3:05.46 3) Leilah Johnson 7 4) Naila Johnny 7
3 AvaJohnson 8 Alief Clovers 3:06.92 Girls Long Jump 8 years old
4 Skyllar Wade 8 Hou Red Raiders 3:07.59 .
Name Age Team Finals
5 Maylaya Porter 8 Dynasty TC 3:07.91 Finals
6  Nahla Brown 8 Unattached 3:12.97 | Kali Roy 3 Texas Elite 12-07.75
7  Kamdyn Mccorkle 8 Pearland Xpress 3:14.16 2 Nina Seypion § Mainland Jaguars  11-02.25
8 Cas'ey.Adams 8 Pearland Xpress 3:18.69 3 Trinity Bess 8 West Brazos 10-07.50
9 Abigail Rawls 8 Pearland Xpress 3:18.88 4  Bailee Simmons 8 Huntsvl Steppers ~ 10-04.50
10 Raegan Va.squez 8 Texas Cyclones 3:26.56 5 Chance Coleman 8 Dirty Souf 10-04.00
11 A(.irl.an Skinner 8 Unattached 3:31.83 6  Xariyah Fletcher 8 Space City 9-11.00
12 Trinity Eess 8 West Brazos 3:3631 7  Riley Woods 8 Mainland Jaguars 9-02.75
13 N.yl.a Akins 8 Unattached 4:06.76 8  Sophia Robinson 8 Atasc Titans 9-01.25
14 Vivian Mercado 8 Pearland Speed 4:21.63 9 Samaria Padmore 3 Sheldon United 8-11.00
Girls 1500 Meter Run 8 years old 10 Garielle Riggs 8 Mainland Jaguars 8-06.00
Name Age Team Finals 11 Ryleigh Brooks 8 The Wings TC 8-05.25
Finals 12 Skylar Dixon 8 Hou Pace Setters 8-02.75
1 Kinsley Bridges 8 NSide Striders 6:21.50 13 Avelynn Caballero 8 BA Road Warr 7-05.00
2 Ava Johnson 8 Alief Clovers 6:28.52 14 Ariyah Williams 8 Pearland Xpress 7-04.00
3 Abigail Rawls 8 Pearland Xpress 6:39.57 15 Mia Pratt 8 H-Town Hurricn 6-09.00
4  Adrian Skinner 8 Unattached 7:02.41 16  Lauren White 8 Mainland Jaguars 5-10.00
5 Vivian Mercado 8 Pearland Speed 8:50.44 == Zoe Fenix 8 Wharton Wave FOUL
---  Liberty Bailey 8 Pearland Xpress FOUL
Girls 5-8 4x100 Meter Relay 8 years old
Team Relay Finals Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8 years old
Finals Name Age Team Finals
1 Space City A 1:03.63 Finals
1) Azalea Walls 8 2) Jade Childs 8 1 Mia Pratt 8 H-Town Hurricn 15-09.00
3) Kamryn Cooper 8 4) Layla Mccray 8 2 Journee Davis 8 The Wings TC 13-00.25
2 Mainland Jaguars A 1:04.64 3 Paige Hart 8 Richmond Elite 9-06.50
1) Ellani Collins 7 2) Garielle Riggs 8 4 Ariana Mendoza 8 Alief Clovers 6-05.00
3) Nina Scypion 8 4) Riley Woods 8 ) .
3 Pearland Track Xpress A 1:06.72 Girls Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 8 years old
1) Casey Adams 8 2) Kamdyn Mccorkle 8 Name Age Team Finals
3) Skylar Owens 7 4) Sydney Espinosa 8 Finals
4 Huntsvl Steppers A 1:07.99 1 Jamaica Houston 8 BeastMode USA 33-10
1) Ava Dixon 6 2) Bailee Simmons 8 2 Xariyah Fletcher 8 Space City 20-07
3) Keleiss Collins 8 4) Ukailena Delroe 7 3 Desmeia Kindle 8 Dirty Souf 20-05
5  BeastMode USA A 1:09.67 4 Lauren White 8 Mainland Jaguars 19-03
1) Jamaica Houston 8 2) Journee Weaver 8 5 Ariana Mendoza 8 Alief Clovers 13-02
3) Khennedi Benson 8 4) Madison Waddel 8
6  GP Striders A 1:10.89
1) Arielle Dillard 8 2) Lyric Lunford 8
3) Mckinley Randle 8 4) Melisa Burnett 8
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Boys 100 Meter Dash 8 years old Finals ... (Boys 100 Meter Dash 8 years old) .
Name Age Team Finals Name . Age Team' Finals
N 53 Legend Kwasikpui 8 The Wings TC 18.66
Finals 54 Davie' Beck 8 Richmond Elite 19.00
I John Adams 8 BeastMode USA 14.42 55  Brannan Perry 8 H-Town Hurricn 19.57
2 Abdul Tate Jr 8 Dragons YT&F 14.69
3 Diondre Brown 8 Tri city Tigers 14.98 Boys 200 Meter Dash 8 years old
4  Kais King-Taylor 8 Dragons YT&F 15.14 Name Age Team Finals
5 Corvest Thompson 8 BeastMode USA 15.17 Finals
6  Denver Steed 8 CSA Burnerz 15.23 1 Abdul Tate Jr 8 Dragons YT&F 30.87
7  Wilson Campbell IV 8 BeastMode USA 15.28 2 Darrius Campbell 8 Track Excel 31.05
8  Mason Mitchel 8 The Wings TC 15.46 3 John Adams 8 BeastMode USA 31.06
9  Majik Bishop 8 Track Excel 15.56 4 Diondre Brown 8 Tri city Tigers 31.24
10 Bradyn Craft 8 Hou Red Raiders 15.62 5  William Parker II 8 Dragons YT&F 32.01
11 Jeremy Bellinger II 8 Dragons YT&F 15.63 6  Majik Bishop 8 Track Excel 32.25
12 Peyton Herrera 8 BeastMode USA 15.70 7 Jeremy Bellinger II 8 Dragons YT&F 32.73
13 Jace Holland 8 CSA Burnerz 15.76 8  Wilson Campbell IV 8 BeastMode USA 32.88
14 Karson Williams 8 The Wings TC 15.77 9  Warrien Lathon 8 Tri city Tigers 32.95
15 Warrien Lathon 8 Tri city Tigers 15.85 10 Mason Mitchel 8 The Wings TC 33.03
16  Jonah Garza 8 B County Blaze 15.87 11 Kais King-Taylor 8 Dragons YT&F 33.25
17 Noah Palacios 8 BeastMode USA 15.90 12 Dylan Carter 8 Space City 33.34
18  JetJacob 8 Sheldon United 15.90 13 Jeremy Lewis 8 Space City 33.62
19  Josiah Hogue 8 Dynasty TC 15.92 14  Drayden Tyrone 8 Space City 33.63
20  Drayden Tyrone 8 Space City 15.96 15  Jacob Gray 8 Dragons YT&F 33.64
21  Lance Perdue Jr 8 Tri city Tigers 15.99 16  Jet Jacob 8 Sheldon United 33.67
22 Mikel Pittman 8 Dragons YT&F 16.04 17 Logan Banks 8 Space City 34.04
23 Brandon Rainer 8 Tri city Tigers 16.12 18  Callen Dalme 8 Mainland Jaguars 34.09
24 Logan Banks 8 Space City 16.16 19  Cruz Mcdaniel 8 Pearland Xpress 34.18
25  Marquise Ford 8 Track Excel 16.17 20  Bentley Felder 8 BeastMode USA 34.18
26  Easton Mcgowan 8 Track Excel 16.18 20  Mayson Barber 8 The Wings TC 34.18
27  Mareece Payne 8 Hou Red Raiders 16.23 22 Easton Mcgowan 8 Track Excel 34.23
28  Brodrick Johnson 8 Texas Speed 16.39 23 Aubrey Carter 8 Track Excel 34.24
29  Mayson Barber 8 The Wings TC 16.39 24 Gregory Julian III 8 BeastMode USA 34.25
30  Solomon Hebert 8 Tri city Tigers 16.46 25  Jonah Garza 8 B County Blaze 34.34
31  Kaleb Beverly 8 BeastMode USA 16.56 26 Lance Perdue Jr 8 Tri city Tigers 34.39
32 Carson Grant 8 GP Striders 16.56 27  Zachariah Winn 8 Sheldon United 34.44
33 Aubrey Carter 8 Track Excel 16.59 28  Solomon Hebert 8 Tri city Tigers 34.46
34 Justin Davis 8 Hou Red Raiders 16.80 29  Vance Moye 8 The Wings TC 34.48
35  Roderick Cloud 8 Tri city Tigers 16.81 30  Marquise Ford 8 Track Excel 34.72
36  Torin Cook 8 Tri city Tigers 16.84 31  Kaleb Beverly 8 BeastMode USA 34.77
37  Taylor Collins 8 Hou Red Raiders 16.91 32 Brodrick Johnson 8 Texas Speed 3533
38  Dion Purcell 8 BA Road Warr 16.92 33 Josiah Hogue 8 Dynasty TC 35.36
39 Malachi Wise 8 Pearland Speed 17.14 34  Benjamin Smith 8 Houston Visions 35.69
40  Caysen Laday 8 The Wings TC 17.14 35  Bradyn Craft 8 Hou Red Raiders 35.72
41 Khaison Bell 8 B County Blaze 17.16 36  Ayer Tryon 8 The Wings TC 35.97
42 Kori Clayton 8 Golden Triangle 17.19 37  Torin Cook 8 Tri city Tigers 36.07
43 Joshua Leno 8 Dragons YT&F 17.25 38  Brandon Rainer 8 Tri city Tigers 36.25
44 Troy Minick 8 NSide Striders 17.29 39  Carter Williams 8 Sheldon United 36.55
45 Damari Hudson 8 B County Blaze 17.43 40  Kasen Davis 8 Golden Triangle 36.71
46  Kingsten Jordan 8 GP Striders 17.50 41  Roderick Cloud 8 Tri city Tigers 36.72
47  Benjamin Smith 8 Houston Visions 17.51 42 Isaac Atkins 8 Pearland Speed 37.22
48  Kain Solarie 8 Space City 17.71 43 Khaison Bell 8 B County Blaze 37.27
49 Jerome Jacks III 8 Track Excel 17.80 44 Kori Clayton 8 Golden Triangle 37.80
50  Christian Burks 8 NSide Striders 17.81 45 Justin Davis 8 Hou Red Raiders 38.13
51 Timothy Smithers ii 8 Dragons YT&F 17.89 46  Chadd Ball 8 BeastMode USA 38.22
52 Major Lewis 8 Dragons YT&F 17.99 47  Malachi Wise 8 Pearland Speed 3831
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48  Taylor Collins 8 Hou Red Raiders 38.56 Finals ... (Boys 400 Meter Dash 8 years old)
49  Damari Hudson 8 B County Blaze 39.17 Name Age Team Finals
50  Troy Minick 8 NSide Striders 39.20 39  Jaiden Tyson 8 Golden Triangle 1:30.08
51  Kingsten Jordan 8 GP Striders 39.86 40  Damari Hudson 8 B County Blaze 1:30.43
52 Alonzo Adams 8 CSA Burnerz 39.94 41 Malachi Wise 8 Pearland Speed 1:31.28
53 Dion Purcell 8 BA Road Warr 39.97 42 Carson Grant 8 GP Striders 1:32.78
54  Legend Kwasikpui 8 The Wings TC 40.08 43 Mason Junco 8 Atasc Titans 1:35.53
55  Carlin Stake Jr 8 United Speed 40.43 44 Langston Mikell 8 The Wings TC 1:36.45
56  Kain Solarie 8 Space City 42.22 45 Jerome Jacks III 8 Track Excel 1:39.11
57  Davie' Beck 8 Richmond Elite 43.90 46  Ronin Martinez 8 High Velocity 1:39.15
58  Carson Grant 8 GP Striders 44.28 47  Brannan Perry 8 H-Town Hurricn 1:40.72
59  Brannan Perry 8 H-Town Hurricn 44.42 48  Kasen Davis 8 Golden Triangle 1:47.54
60 Liam Bellamy 8 High Velocity 46.20
--- Mareece Payne 8 Hou Red Raiders DQ Boys 800 Meter Run 8 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Boys 400 Meter Dash 8 years old Finals
Name Age Team Finals 1 Devan Howard 8 The Wings TC 2:51.33
Finals 2 Bryson Allen 8 Greater Houston 2:59.23
1 Darrius Campbell 8 Track Excel 1:08.64 3 Enoch Durant III 8 Atasc Titans 3:00.19
2 Elijah Smith 8 CSA Burnerz 1:09.42 4 Corey Ford Jr 8 The Wings TC 3:02.17
3 William Parker II 8 Dragons YT&F 1:12.34 5 Cullen Marshall 8 NSide Striders 3:10.31
4 Jacob Gray 8 Dragons YT&F 1:12.93 6  Aaron Garza 8 10 Speed TC 3:10.80
5 Caleb Tisby 8 The Wings TC 1:14.24 7  Cayden Cole 8 Dirty Souf 3:12.82
6  Josiah Hogue 8 Dynasty TC 1:15.22 8  Bryce Buckley 8 NSide Striders 3:12.82
7  Easton Mcgowan 8 Track Excel 1:16.22 9  Cruz Mcdaniel 8 Pearland Xpress 3:13.63
8  Cullen Marshall 8 NSide Striders 1:16.61 10  Isaac Atkins 8 Pearland Speed 3:16.40
9  Devan Howard 8 The Wings TC 1:16.97 11 Khi Antalan 8 Pearland Xpress 3:17.39
10 Vaughan Smith 8 Greater Houston 1:17.09 12 Roget Maddox 8 10 Speed TC 3:20.00
11 Callen Dalme 8 Mainland Jaguars 1:18.01 13 Mason Junco 8 Atasc Titans 3:25.96
12 Enoch Durant IIT 8 Atasc Titans 1:18.11 14  Amir Sherman 8 BeastMode USA 3:30.19
13 Bentley Felder 8 BeastMode USA 1:18.76 15  Carlin Stake Jr 8 United Speed 3:32.82
14 Corey Ford Jr 8 The Wings TC 1:19.18 16  George Willsey 8 Texas Cyclones 3:43.28
14 Zachariah Winn 8 Sheldon United 1:19.18 17  Ronin Martinez 8 High Velocity 3:43.84
16  Ayer Tryon 8 The Wings TC 1:20.10 18  Liam Bellamy 8 High Velocity 3:53.29
17  Benjamin Smith 8 Houston Visions 1:20.12
18 Bryce Buckley 8 NSide Striders 1:20.27 Boys 1500 Meter Run 8 years old
19 Jonah Garza 8 B County Blaze 1:21.64 Name Age Team Finals
20  Cruz Mcdaniel 8 Pearland Xpress 1:21.71 Finals
21 Chadd Ball § BeastMode USA  1:21.84 I Devan Howard 8 The Wings TC 6:02.17
22 Noah Palacios 8 BeastMode USA 1:22.25 2 Enoch Durant 111 8 Atasc Titans 6:17.25
23 Isaac Atkins 8 Pearland Speed 1:22.56 3 Aaron Garza 8 10 Speed TC 6:29.13
24 Gregory Julian 11 8 BeastMode USA  1:2439 4 Bryce Buckley 8 NSide Striders 6:41.33
25  Brodrick Johnson 8 Texas Speed 1:24.65 5 Cayden Cole 8 Dirty Souf 7:07.03
26 John Mills 8 The Wings TC 1:24.71 6  Khi Antalan 8 Pearland Xpress 7:11.30
27  Carter Williams 8 Sheldon United 1:25.03 7 Carlin Stake Jr 8 United Speed 7:26.51
28 Mei-Ki Calhoun § Greater Houston  1:25.53 8  Liam Bellamy 8 High Velocity 7:42.26
29 Jet Jacob 8 Sheldon United 1:25.96 9  George Willsey 8 Texas Cyclones 7:50.65
30  Khi Antalan 8 Pearland Xpress 1:26.23 10° Ronin Martinez 8 High Velocity 7:33.07
31  Kingsten Jordan 8 GP Striders 1:26.71 Boys 5-8 4x100 Meter Relay 8 years old
32 Roget Maddox 8 10 Speed TC 1:27.04 Team Relay Finals
33 Michael Huff Jr 8 The Wings TC 1:27.20 Finals
34 Honest Mcneese 8 NSide Striders 1:27.30 1  Dragons YT&F A 1:01.16
35  Nicodemus Joseph Jr 8 Golden Triangle 1:28.90 1) Abdul Tate Jr 8 2) Jacob Gray 8
36 Mikel Pittman 8 Dragons YT&F 1:29.01 3) Kais King-Taylor 8 4) William Parker II 8
37  Legend Kwasikpui 8 The Wings TC 1:29.64
38  Khaison Bell 8 B County Blaze 1:30.07
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Track Excel

1) Aubrey Carter 8

3) Majik Bishop 8
CSA Burnerz

1) Denver Steed 8

3) Jace Holland 8
BeastMode USA

1) Corvest Thompson 8

3) Peyton Herrera 8
Hou Red Raiders

1) Bradyn Craft 8

3) Mareece Payne 8
Space City

1) Drayden Tyrone 8

3) Jeremy Lewis 8
The Wings Track Club

1) Jaxon Granville 8

3) Karson Williams 8
The Wings Track Club

1) Caleb Tisby 8

3) Mason Mitchel 8
BeastMode USA

1) Amir Sherman 8

3) Gregory Julian IIT 8
Greater Houston

1) Bryson Allen 8

3) Mei-Ki Calhoun 8
Sheldon United Sports

1) Carter Williams 8

3) Ethan Bell 7
The Wings Track Club

1) Caysen Laday 8

3) Preston Mitchell 7
NSide Striders

1) Christian Burks 8

3) Jaxon Redd 7
Mainland Jaguars

1) Corey Pinter 7

3) Kurt Dunmore Jr 6
Dragons YT&F

1) Joshua Leno 8

3) Major Lewis 8
BeastMode USA

1) Cortney Pacely 11 7

3) Noah Reynolds 7
The Wings Track Club

1) Ayer Tryon 8

3) Hakeem Davis 7
The Wings Track Club

1) Charles Thomas 7

3) Dylan Ross 7
CSA Burnerz

1) Alonzo Adams 8

3) Titan Carrier 7

1:01.28
2) Darrius Campbell 8
4) Marquise Ford 8
1:02.02
2) Elijah Smith 8
4) Silas Callies 7
1:02.73
2) John Adams 8
4) Wilson Campbell IV 8
1:03.87
2) Justin Davis 8
4) Taylor Collins 8
1:03.94
2) Dylan Carter 8
4) Logan Banks 8
1:04.30
2) John Mills 8
4) Michael Huff Jr 8
1:04.89
2) Corey Ford Jr 8
4) Mayson Barber 8
1:05.27
2) Bentley Felder 8
4) Noah Palacios 8
1:07.78
2) Drew Thomas 7
4) Vaughan Smith 8
1:07.85
2) Demone Francis 7
4) Zachariah Winn 8
1:08.43
2) Evan Richard Jr 7
4) Vance Moye 8
1:08.52
2) Cullen Marshall 8
4) Troy Minick 8
1:10.01
2) Jayce Underwood 6
4) Zeus Perry 6
1:12.18
2) Louis Branford 7
4) Timothy Smithers lii 8
1:12.85
2) Kaleb Beverly 8
4) Terrion Richardson I 7
1:13.01
2) Cooper Darville 8
4) Langston Mikell 8
1:14.92
2) Deaundre Sheppard Jr 7
4) Kayden Jones 7
1:17.13
2) Jayce Mccoy 8
4) Tyron Carrier 8

3) Landon Miles 8

Boys Long Jump 8 years old

Finals ... (Boys 5-8 4x100 Meter Relay 8 years old)
Team Relay Finals
-~ Tri city Tigers A DQ
1) Brandon Rainer 8 2) Lance Perdue Jr 8
3) Roderick Cloud 8 4) Warrien Lathon 8
---  Golden Triangle A DQ
1) Jaiden Tyson 8 2) Kasen Davis 8
3) Kori Clayton 8 4) Nicodemus Joseph Jr 8
---  Dragons YT&F B DQ
1) Jaxson White 6 2) Jeremy Bellinger II 8

4) Mikel Pittman 8

Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Jaxon Granville 8 The Wings TC 12-00.00
2 Diondre Brown 8 Tri city Tigers 11-08.00
3 Jeremy Lewis 8 Space City 11-02.25
4 Corvest Thompson 8 BeastMode USA  10-10.00
4 Solomon Hebert 8 Tri city Tigers 10-10.00
6  Nicodemus Joseph Jr 8 Golden Triangle 10-09.75
7  Caysen Laday 8 The Wings TC 10-04.25
8  Elijah Smith 8 CSA Burnerz 10-02.50
9  Karson Williams 8 The Wings TC 10-01.50
10 Jace Holland 8 CSA Burnerz 10-01.00
11 Peyton Herrera 8 BeastMode USA 9-08.00
12 Langston Mikell 8 The Wings TC 9-07.50
13 Torin Cook 8 Tri city Tigers 9-07.00
14  Denver Steed 8 CSA Burnerz 9-06.75
15  Dylan Carter 8 Space City 9-06.50
16  Cayden Cole 8 Dirty Souf 9-04.50
17 Amir Sherman 8 BeastMode USA 9-04.00
18  Bryson Allen 8 Greater Houston 9-00.00
18  Major Lewis 8 Dragons YT&F 9-00.00
20  Honest Mcneese 8 NSide Striders 8-10.75
21  Maxwell Brooks 8 Dragons YT&F 8-00.00
22 Jaiden Tyson 8 Golden Triangle 7-10.25
23 Joshua Leno 8 Dragons YT&F 7-07.00
24 Vaughan Smith 8 Greater Houston 7-04.75
25  Dion Purcell 8 BA Road Warr 6-07.50
26 Alonzo Adams 8 CSA Burnerz 6-03.50
27  Oliver Ball 8 Mainland Jaguars 5-01.50
Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8 years old
Name Age Team Finals
Finals
1 Maxwell Brooks 8 Dragons YT&F 25-05.00
2 Jayce Mccoy 8 CSA Burnerz 22-00.00
3 Vance Moye 8 The Wings TC 20-09.75
4 Oliver Ball 8 Mainland Jaguars  18-09.50
5 Tristian Peters 8 Alief Clovers 17-10.00
6  Yensin Miller 8 Alief Clovers 16-11.25
7  Daniel Rodriguez 8 RODZ Throw 16-07.75
8  Chadd Ball 8 BeastMode USA  13-00.75
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Boys Javelin Throw Turbo 300g 8 years old

Name Age Team Finals
Finals

1 Caleb Tisby 8 The Wings TC 87-10
2 Maxwell Brooks 8 Dragons YT&F 79-08
3 Callen Dalme 8 Mainland Jaguars 71-06
4 Tyron Carrier 8 CSA Burnerz 52-11
5 Davie' Beck 8 Richmond Elite 52-02
6  Jayce Mccoy 8 CSA Burnerz 48-09
7  Michael Huff Jr 8 The Wings TC 43-07
8  John Mills 8 The Wings TC 42-02
9  Yensin Miller 8 Alief Clovers 37-05
10 Christian Burks 8 NSide Striders 36-01
11 Oliver Ball 8 Mainland Jaguars 33-02
12 Jerome Jacks III 8 Track Excel 32-03
13 Honest Mcneese 8 NSide Striders 22-02
14 Tristian Peters 8 Alief Clovers 20-08
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